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Hands Statistics:

Hand: 
Average HCP:  
Balanced: 
Voids:          
Singletons:     
Long suits (7+):

N S E W NS EW
11,57 7,70 9,97 10,77 19,27 20,73

11 18 17 18 29 35
3 2 2 2 5 4
14 8 8 5 22 13
3 2 0 0 5 0

HCP
14

2
8

16

Board:  1 
Dealer: N
Vul: None

N
W E

S

A K Q 7 3
10 8 2
5
A J 9 8

10 8 5 2
7 6 3
Q 10 3
5 4 2

6
Q 9 4
A 8 7 6 4
Q 10 6 3

J 9 4
A K J 5
K J 9 2
K 7 N

N 2 3 4
S 2 3 2 1 5
E
W

HCP
8

12
3

17

Board:  2 
Dealer: E
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

Q 9 5
Q J 8 7
K 8 3
9 6 4

K J 6
6 2
A Q 10 9 2
Q 8 3

10 7 4
10 5 4 3
7 6
K 10 7 5

A 8 3 2
A K 9
J 5 4
A J 2 N

N
S
E 7 7 4 7 5
W 7 7 3 7 5

HCP
15

6
7

12

Board:  3 
Dealer: S
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

8 7 5 2
K
K Q 5
A K 10 9 6

A J 10
J 10 9 8 2
7 4
7 4 2

6
A 7 6 4 3
10 9 8 6 3
Q J

K Q 9 4 3
Q 5
A J 2
8 5 3 N

N 1 2 5 3
S 1 2 5 3
E 1
W 1

HCP
8

8
12

12

Board:  4 
Dealer: W
Vul: All

N
W E

S

J 10 6 3
7 6 2
7
A K 10 8 5

A 9 8 7
K J 9 8 5
3 2
7 6

Q 4 2
Q 10
A Q 10 9 6
Q 4 2

K 5
A 4 3
K J 8 5 4
J 9 3 N

N 1
S 1
E 1 3 1
W 1 3 1

HCP
11

14
8

7

Board:  5 
Dealer: N
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

2
A 9 8 7 4
10 9
A Q J 8 5

K Q 9 4

K Q J 5 2
K 10 9 3

A 10 7 6 5
K J 6 3
8
7 6 4

J 8 3
Q 10 5 2
A 7 6 4 3
2 N

N 3 2
S 3 2
E 1 1 4
W 1 1 4

HCP
15

13
3

9

Board:  6 
Dealer: E
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

A K J 5
A 9 8 2
3
K 8 7 2

10 4
Q J 5
K 8 7 4
A Q J 10

8 7 3
10 7
Q J 9 6 5
6 5 4

Q 9 6 2
K 6 4 3
A 10 2
9 3 N

N
S
E 2 1 2 1 1
W 2 1 2 2 2

HCP
12

12
8

8

Board:  7 
Dealer: S
Vul: All

N
W E

S

K 10 9
A Q 2
Q 10 6 5
J 9 2

A 8 7 3 2
J 7 5
A K 7
7 3

Q J 5
10 9 8 3
4 3
K Q 10 4

6 4
K 6 4
J 9 8 2
A 8 6 5 N

N 1 2 1
S 1 2 1
E 1 1
W 1 1

HCP
12

12
4

12

Board:  8 
Dealer: W
Vul: None

N
W E

S

7
K J 9
J 9 5 4
A K 9 7 5

J 5 4
A Q 5 4
Q 10 2
Q J 3

9 6 3 2
10 8 2
A 8 7 3
8 2

A K Q 10 8
7 6 3
K 6
10 6 4 N

N 1
S 1
E 2 3 2
W 2 3 2

HCP
14

6
10

10

Board:  9 
Dealer: N
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

A 7 2
K Q 6 4 3
J 8 5
A 5

K 9
J 8 7 2
Q 9 7
10 4 3 2

Q J 6
5
A 10 6 3 2
Q J 9 6

10 8 5 4 3
A 10 9
K 4
K 8 7 N

N 3 2 2 4 2
S 3 1 2 3 2
E
W

HCP
13

12
9

6

Board:  10 
Dealer: E
Vul: All

N
W E

S

A 10 7
A 10 9 7 6
8
A J 9 3

2
K Q J 8 5
K J 7
Q 8 6 2

9 6 5

A Q 10 9 6 4 2
K 10 7

K Q J 8 4 3
4 3 2
5 3
5 4 N

N 4 2 3 5 4
S 4 2 3 5 4
E
W

HCP
14

18
5

3

Board:  11 
Dealer: S
Vul: None

N
W E

S

K 3
10 5 4
A K 10 6 5 4 2
A

A J 8 6
A K Q 9

K J 9 7 2

Q 9 7 5
7 2
J 9 7
Q 6 5 3

10 4 2
J 8 6 3
Q 8 3
10 8 4 N

N 1 4
S 1 4
E 1 3 3
W 1 3 3
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HCP
16

5
6

13

Board:  12 
Dealer: W
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

A K J 9 2
10 7 2
A K 6
J 3

Q 10
6 5
9 8 7 4
K 10 9 8 5

8 7 5 3
Q J 9 3
J 10 3
Q 7

6 4
A K 8 4
Q 5 2
A 6 4 2 N

N 2 1
S 2 1
E 1 2
W 1 2

HCP
13

4
8

15

Board:  13 
Dealer: N
Vul: All

N
W E

S

A J 9
Q 2

K Q J 10 9 8 7 2

10
J 10 9 8 6
K 9 8 7
5 4 3

Q 7 5 4
7 5 4 3
Q 6 5
A 6

K 8 6 3 2
A K
A J 10 4 3 2
 N

N 4
S 4
E 1 3 6
W 1 3 6

HCP
8

17
10

5

Board:  14 
Dealer: E
Vul: None

N
W E

S

J 9 4 2
K J 5 2
2
K 6 4 2

A K 6
Q 9 8 6
A 9 8
A 7 5

7 5
A 10 7 4 3
K Q J 7 3
10

Q 10 8 3

10 6 5 4
Q J 9 8 3 N

N 2
S 2
E 2 3 1 5
W 2 3 1 5

HCP
6

6
14

14

Board:  15 
Dealer: S
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

J 7 6 5 2
J 10
K J 8 5
7 5

10 8 3
Q 7 2
7 6 3
K J 10 2

A K Q 4
K 9 6 5 3
4
Q 9 8

9
A 8 4
A Q 10 9 2
A 6 4 3 N

N 1 3 1
S 1 3 1
E 1 2
W 1 2

HCP
17

2
12

9

Board:  16 
Dealer: W
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

A 7 5
A Q J 9 6 2

A Q 3 2

J 2
8 7 4 3
10 8 7 5
J 5 4

K Q 9 8 6 4 3
K
A 9 6 4 2


10
10 5
K Q J 3
K 10 9 8 7 6 N

N 7 7 7 3 2
S 7 7 7 3 2
E
W

HCP
10

12
7

11

Board:  17 
Dealer: N
Vul: None

N
W E

S

7 4 3
K Q 10 5 3
J 4 2
K J

Q 9 8
2
A Q 7 6 3
A 9 7 6

K J 10 6 5
J 9 8
10 5
Q 8 4

A 2
A 7 6 4
K 9 8
10 5 3 2 N

N 1
S 1
E 2 1 4 5
W 2 1 4 4

HCP
10

6
6

18

Board:  18 
Dealer: E
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

A J 10 7
J 9 7 5 4
A 9 8
2

4 2
Q 10 6 3 2
10 6 2
A 10 4

K Q 9 6 5
8
J 5 4 3
8 5 3

8 3
A K
K Q 7
K Q J 9 7 6 N

N 3
S 3
E 1 1 3
W 1 1 3

HCP
13

11
4

12

Board:  19 
Dealer: S
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

K Q 7 5
K 10 7 6
A 5 3
J 2

10 2
A Q J 5 3
2
A 9 6 5 3

9 6 4 3
4 2
K J 9 6 4
8 7

A J 8
9 8
Q 10 8 7
K Q 10 4 N

N
S
E 3 1 4 1 6
W 4 2 4 1 6

HCP
14

10
12

4

Board:  20 
Dealer: W
Vul: All

N
W E

S

K 8 4 3
A 7 3 2
A 6
K 8 4

10
Q 10 5 4
K 5 4 2
A J 9 3

A Q J 6 2
K 9
10 9 3
Q 10 2

9 7 5
J 8 6
Q J 8 7
7 6 5 N

N 3 5 2 1 2
S 3 5 2 1 2
E
W

HCP
4

12
10

14

Board:  21 
Dealer: N
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

10
J 9 8 5 2
10 7 5 2
K 9 5

A 6 3 2
A 4 3
3
A 8 6 4 2

9 5 4
K Q 10
K 9 8 4
Q 10 7

K Q J 8 7
7 6
A Q J 6
J 3 N

N
S
E 3 5 1 1 3
W 3 5 1 1 3

HCP
10

10
5

15

Board:  22 
Dealer: E
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

Q 8 7 6
J 10 8 6
K 8
K J 8

J 4
K 9 4 3
10 5 2
A Q 10 6

10 9 3 2
A 7 2
J 9 6
9 7 5

A K 5
Q 5
A Q 7 4 3
4 3 2 N

N
S
E 4 2 3 5 5
W 5 2 4 5 5

HCP
13

12
6

9

Board:  23 
Dealer: S
Vul: All

N
W E

S

A J 10
9 4
A 10 8 4 3
A 10 6

K 7 6 5
A Q 10 2
Q 7
J 9 4

Q 9 4 2
8 6 5 3
J 5
K 3 2

8 3
K J 7
K 9 6 2
Q 8 7 5 N

N 1 1
S 1 1
E 1 1
W 1 1
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HCP
12

6
11

11

Board:  24 
Dealer: W
Vul: None

N
W E

S

J 3
K 4
J 8 5
A Q J 8 4 3

K 10 7
9 5 3
K 10 9 7 3
7 2

9 5 4
A Q 6 2
Q 4 2
K 10 6

A Q 8 6 2
J 10 8 7
A 6
9 5 N

N 2
S 2
E 2 1
W 2 1

HCP
18

12
2

8

Board:  25 
Dealer: N
Vul: EW

N
W E

S

A 7 2
A 2
K Q 7 4
K Q 8 7

Q
K Q J 10 6 4
A 5 3
9 3 2

J 8 6 5
9 7
10 9 8 6
J 6 4

K 10 9 4 3
8 5 3
J 2
A 10 5 N

N 2 1
S 2 1
E 1 2
W 1 2

HCP
7

13
7

13

Board:  26 
Dealer: E
Vul: All

N
W E

S

6
K 10 7 4
K 9 6 5
J 7 4 2

K 9 5 4
A 6 3
J 8 4 2
K Q

7 2
J 9 5 2
A Q 10 7
10 8 5

A Q J 10 8 3
Q 8
3
A 9 6 3 N

N 1 2
S 1 2
E 3 5 2
W 3 5 2

HCP
7

11
10

12

Board:  27 
Dealer: S
Vul: None

N
W E

S


A 9 8 7 5 4 3
Q J 10
9 3 2

10 9 7 3
6 2
A 7 4
A K 8 4

K Q J 4 2
K J
6 5 3
7 6 5

A 8 6 5
Q 10
K 9 8 2
Q J 10 N

N 2
S 2
E 2 1
W 2 2 1

HCP
6

17
5

12

Board:  28 
Dealer: W
Vul: NS

N
W E

S

7 5 4
J 10 6 4
Q 10 3
K 6 5

A K J
Q 8 3
J 8 4
A Q 8 2

10 8 6 3 2
9 7
A 6 5
J 10 4

Q 9
A K 5 2
K 9 7 2
9 7 3 N

N
S
E 4 2 4 5 4
W 4 2 4 5 4

HCP
14

11
11

4

Board:  29 
Dealer: N
Vul: All

N
W E

S

A J 10 5
4 2
A K J 10 5 4
J

Q 9 8 6 4 2
K Q 3
3 2
A 10

K 7
A J 10 6 5
7 6
K 4 3 2

3
9 8 7
Q 9 8
Q 9 8 7 6 5 N

N 5 3 4 5 1
S 5 3 4 5 1
E
W

HCP
13

7
8

12

Board:  30 
Dealer: E
Vul: None

N
W E

S

K Q J 10 8
K J 3 2
Q J 7
8

5
10 7 6
A K 10 4 3
10 6 3 2

A 9 6 4 2
A 9 8 4
9 2
5 4

7 3
Q 5
8 6 5
A K Q J 9 7 N

N 4 4
S 4 4
E 3 4
W 3 4
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os coppia % pts
1° Bardin Antonio Greppi Raffaella 71,45 200
2° Di Bella Loredana Deprati Stefano 70,26 190
3° Canepa Fabio Orengo Silvio 69,13 185
4° Fossi Niccolo' Pauncz Peter 68,70 180
5° Rosso Roberto Vignale Roberto 68,69 175
6° Treossi Paolo Bandini Mario 68,68 170
7° De Lucia Annalisa Scopino Carla 68,45 165
8° Celli Piergiorgio Frezza Amalia 68,24 160
9° Dognini Lodovico Baroni Franco 68,17 155
10° Cossaro Bruna Maggiora Stefania 68,15 150
11° Dolce Rosario Stagliano' Vincenzo 68,14 145
12° Benincasa Rossella Greco Anna 67,97 140
13° Murolo Massimo Ceccanti Devid 67,74 135
14° Di Martino Maria Antonietta Forquet Bianca Maria 67,58 130
15° Matticari Antonella Cangiano Antonio 67,46 125
16° Coglitore Alessandro Guarino Mario 67,29 120
17° Pelosio Giulio Pelosio Paola 66,72 115
18° Rossano Enza Faenza Enrico 66,65 110
19° Della Seta Livio Fadlun Massimo 66,39 105
20° Boetti Walter Motta Gastone 65,99 100
21° Dotti Flavio Marchetti Giampaolo 65,87 99
22° Montanari Giuseppe Cedolin Franco 65,86 98
23° Cugini Benito Bognanni Raffaele 65,82 97
24° Terenziani Paola Francesconi Giovanna 65,80 96
25° Carletti Alessandro Mariotti Giovanna 65,79 95
26° Mofakhami Shahla Agrillo Cinzia 65,34 94
27° Libetti Alessandro Rossi Anna Maria 65,13 93
28° Calzoni Marina Gavelli Gabriele 65,11 92
29° Rocchi Giuseppe Treta Livio 65,05 91
30° Cervini Giuseppe Vermiglio Fabiana 65,03 90
31° Buscaglia Marco Murante Gabriella 64,98 89
32° Pignanelli Guido Tortora Maria 64,97 89
33° Fabbri Maria Antonietta Ficociello Enzo 64,91 88
34° Petrillo Fabrizio Giovannone Michele 64,78 88
35° Monari Lia Carmignani Mauro 64,67 87
36° Caterino Giuseppina Mascioli Valeria Picone 64,61 87
37° Cavazza Luigi Virtuoso Luigi 64,58 86
38° Meccariello Giovanni Signorelli Serenella 64,51 86
39° D'aquilio Andrea Viola Enzo 64,39 85
40° Valentini Pietro Graziani Roberto 64,25 85
41° Villa Antonio Cattaneo Fernando 64,24 84
42° Carta Rosario Carbonaro Nicola 64,17 84
43° De Rosa Franco Manzo Paolo 64,14 83
44° Turco Alessandro Antenucci Emilio 64,13 83
45° Mesiano Andrea Bergami Gianluca 63,98 82
46° Lapini Rosa Letizia Baroni Yvette 63,96 82
47° Cambi Luciana Bonanni Giorgio 63,96 81
48° Polledro Roberto Rivara Giorgio 63,93 81
49° Porciani Roberto De Cillis Francesco 63,90 80
50° Pizza Ettore Marazia Claudio 63,89 80
51° Bernasconi Giancarlo Ruspa Gian Paolo 63,79 79
52° Davi' Angelo Romani Carlo 63,76 79
53° Vattani Annarosa Agosta Francesca 63,74 78
54° Boano Carlo Locatelli Riccardo 63,69 78
55° D'aco Stefano Franzoso Raffaella 63,67 77
56° Gandoglia Alessandro Giubilo Valerio 63,61 77
57° Pioli Piero Festa Carmine 63,60 76
58° Fiumara Erasmo Purgatorio Orlando 63,35 76
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59° Ciccolini Ennio Rella Antonia Palanca 63,24 75
60° Magnani Marco Anzola Amelia 63,22 75
61° Diamanti Maurizio Del Gobbo Mauri 63,16 74
62° Magri Carlo Alberto Ongari Renzo 63,06 74
63° Preioni Danilo Colombi Gualtiero 63,02 73
64° Maietti Paolo Tagliapietra Alessandro 63,01 73
65° Zoli Silvia Rivoli Enrico 62,97 72
66° Cazzulani Piero Martegani Adalberto 62,95 72
67° Bonifacio Andrea Tavcar Sergio 62,80 71
68° Mangini Pietro Papagalli Roberto 62,72 71
69° Golinelli Giampiero Rebecchi Giovanni 62,63 70
70° Muolo Patrizia Mannato Giancarlo 62,61 70
71° Robutti Angela Ambrogio Robutti Luciano 62,54 69
72° Martinelli Antonio Giulio Martinelli Giovanna 62,50 69
73° Mengascini Rossella Bednarczyk Renata 62,45 68
74° Johansson Jan Ove Cossutta Massimo 62,39 68
75° Baracco Gianni Grignani Carlo 62,37 67
76° Colotto Giuseppe Pochini Claudio 62,33 67
77° Notari Massimo Colliani Pasquale 62,33 66
78° Zucco Domenico Trapani Gaspare 62,29 66
79° Sorgi Adalgisa Beccaria Adriana 62,27 65
80° Franco Eugenia Giannetti Biancamaria 62,23 65
81° Resnati Roberta Bruni Massimo 62,22 64
82° Caminati Walther Baravelli Patrizia 62,10 64
83° Gallo Antonino Cottone Laura Maria 62,00 63
84° Castelli Gianni Calendoli Giuseppe 61,98 63
85° Mussetti Ettore Calzavara Mauro 61,90 62
86° Dragusin Andrea Oriani Manuela 61,90 62
87° Catolla Aurelia Bettella Roberto 61,86 61
88° Panzera Maria Donata Trail Francesco 61,84 61
89° Battista Lucia Petrera Ferri Alvise 61,83 60
90° Barbieri Francoise Carzaniga Bruno 61,80 60
91° Pecci Clelia Briolini Gian Carlo 61,77 59
92° Nardi Piero Salmoni Gino 61,74 59
93° Uggeri Paolo Garbosi Franco 61,62 58
94° Beretta Andrea Campogiani Loris 61,59 58
95° Amenta Salvatore Indaco Nicola 61,54 57
96° Casetta Paolo Bellussi Luca 61,40 57
97° Trettl Ernst Paoli Walter 61,39 56
98° Casalbordino Giuseppe Ronchi Giovanni 61,24 56
99° Digrandi Vincenzo Mazzola Francesco 61,20 55
100° Cirillo Marco Di Martino Giuseppe 61,19 55
101° Giuliano Sabino Guerra Marta 61,17 54
102° Santullo Marco Mattoli Mario 61,14 54
103° Ciaramelli Giancarlo Agrippino Benito 61,13 53
104° Razzini Luciano Della Ghezza Tommaso 61,13 53
105° Linardi Maria Sirianni Antonio 61,12 52
106° Ricci Ivana Bagnoli Gilberto 61,11 52
107° Morino Aldo Gulotta Edgardo 61,03 51
108° Giacomini Giorgio Monti Stefano 60,97 51
109° Colazingari Massimiliano Bianchi Paola 60,97 50
110° Alazraki Edouard Jacques Pontiroli Maria Lisa 60,83 50
111° Rose Guido Violini Galileo 60,79 49
112° Quario Federico Boriosi Riccardo 60,79 49
113° Morandi Fabio Falugi Gino 60,76 48
114° Marra Luigi Tramacere Lucio 60,72 48
115° Traghin Ezio Bosi Carla Ierimonte 60,64 47
116° Beretta Paola Berlendis Davide 60,52 47
117° Gallo Andrea D'ascoli Antonio 60,52 46
118° Di Pietro Gabriele Spirito Vittorio 60,49 46
119° Minardi Daniele Borin Sveva 60,48 45
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120° Curletta Luciano Perini Pietro 60,47 45
121° Loi Maria Grazia Zedda Damico Serafino 60,44 44
122° Grande Saverio Romoli Roberto 60,42 44
123° Meddis Domenico Noto Luigi 60,42 43
124° Freddi Giorgetta Monti Annamaria 60,42 43
125° Simini Giuseppe Cataldi Cesarina 60,42 42
126° Turletti Tola Giovanni Quillico Luigi 60,40 42
127° Buric Zoran Bottan Piero 60,40 41
128° Cerchiai Mario Terigi Claudio 60,37 41
129° Aillaud Donatella Di Majo Carlotta 60,37 40
130° Rigattieri Gian Fabio Veraldi Fabrizio 60,35 40
131° Galdieri Maria Tomaino Wanda 60,28 39
132° Guerriero Alessandro Toccafondo Marco 60,21 39
133° Monaco Anna Catella Enrico 60,16 39
134° Ticovschi Eugenia Minervini Michele 60,15 38
135° Lavaggi Stefania D'alessandro Vito 60,12 38
136° Ferretti Afro Di Gioia Carlo 60,12 38
137° Sau Elio Murru Raffaele 60,11 37
138° Porta Alberto Mancini Paolo 60,10 37
139° Scarani Roberto Bellocchio Berta Errico 60,08 37
140° Matteucci Mario Di Lembo Francesca 59,93 36
141° Guerneri Giovanni Mambelli Bruno 59,91 36
142° Castellucci Giuseppe Falappa Silvio 59,91 36
143° Previati Marco Dossena Antonio 59,91 35
144° Staldi Renata Zaleri Iapoce Francesca 59,90 35
145° Della Gherardesca Simone Aglietti Anna 59,87 35
146° Goffi Ferruccio Angelini Giancarlo 59,87 34
147° Rossi Mariapina Armand Monique 59,85 34
148° De Vincenzo Massimo Artuffo Luca 59,84 34
149° Cuccurullo Andrea Padellini Giulio 59,84 33
150° Venni Elisabetta Venni Antonio 59,68 0
151° Sovrano Renzo Sighinolfi Francesco 59,68 33
152° Maggio Mario Beretta Simonetta 59,63 32
153° Saina Guerrino Cividin Sara De Sario 59,62 32
154° Pace Giacinto Bove Giuseppe 59,62 32
155° Casse' Roberta Deanni De Biasi Riccarda Ruggero 59,61 31
156° Binetti Giovanna Binetti Mario 59,61 31
157° Attanasio Dario Augello Marialaura 59,60 31
158° Cabrino Massimo Barbieri Marco 59,57 30
159° Albertazzi Marzia Salvagnini Pier Giovanni 59,55 30
160° Barbieri Roberto Maffini Maura 59,54 30
161° Sampieri Doriana Cicora Egidio 59,51 29
162° Gedda Cristiana Boscarino Riccardo 59,44 29
163° Sangiorgi Annamaria Talon Zoe'sampieri 59,38 29
164° Santoro Enrico Foroni Giuliano 59,33 28
165° Cutelli Angela Meo Vincenzo 59,32 28
166° Lesa Franco Manzano Alida 59,32 28
167° Grasso Rosa Mautarelli Castagnanova Genoveffa 59,31 27
168° La Novara Vincenzo Sorrentino Paolo 59,31 27
169° Costanzia Carlo Jr Biffo M.Grazia Passalacqua 59,29 27
170° Brisigotti Massimo Barricelli Raffaele 59,29 26
171° Papallo Salvatore Silvestri Enrico 59,27 26
172° Cadario Anna Maria Rocco Bruno 59,22 26
173° Cevoli Claudio De Napoli Antonio 59,22 25
174° Costantini Roberta Fumo Concetta Napolitani 59,20 25
175° Napoli Roberto Vitale Susanna 59,20 25
176° D'orazi Annamaria Luvisotti Roberto 59,15 24
177° Benetti Alberto Prosperi Rolando 59,14 24
178° Lucchesi Giovanni Ferro Giuseppe 59,14 24
179° Angi Maria Rosa Caviezel Franco 59,13 23
180° Mancini Remo Tognetti Gabriella 59,10 23
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181° Lubelli Francesco Camboa Pierluigi 59,08 23
182° Agrillo Mario Fungaroli Pasqualino 59,03 22
183° Del Castillo Gaetano Casale Stefania Dani 59,02 22
184° Moggia Alfonso De Luca Paolo 59,01 0
185° Chiarello Gaspare Sciascia Giuseppe 58,99 21
186° Ghirardi Mauro Scribanti Emanuele 58,99 21
187° Scalettaris Paolo Comelli Mario 58,98 0
188° Mocco Giorgio Segre Gianfranco 58,94 20
189° Burlina Daniela Miceli Persico Raimondo 58,90 20
190° Jannitti Sergio Pieve Pierpaolo 58,87 20
191° De Merulis Leonardo Catinelli Luca 58,85 0
192° Casati Maurizio Morelli Ambra 58,85 0
193° Perrino Patrizia Pedaci Alfredo 58,78 0
194° Minghetti Massimo Calcagnetti Fabrizio 58,72 0
195° Gallorini Roberto Venturi Alessandra 58,69 0
196° Bonsignore Roberto Cecere Amedeo 58,67 20
197° Govi Paolo Cerocchi Roberto 58,66 20
198° Goldstaub Alfredo Castorri Giuseppina 58,61 20
199° Di Francesco Annagiulia Bezzola Paola 58,56 20
200° Ossella Geraldine Guetti Leonardo 58,54 20
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202° Giuliano Giacomo Uglietti Gian Carlo 58,50 0
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212° Maci Giovanni Capoferri Rosa 58,26 0
213° Abbadessa Vincenzo Belfiore Salvatore 58,24 0
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215° Barletta Marisa Felici Giovanni 58,22 0
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217° Pattacini Maurizio Gadaleta Rossella 58,10 0
218° Malaguti Francesca Bigi Simonetta 58,01 0
219° Ghezzer Marinella Lanner Isabella Vicentini 58,01 0
220° Fina Giuseppina Elia Silvana Olga 58,00 0
221° Brandini Cesare Cecconi Patrizia 57,97 0
222° Stefani Stefano Tombola Lorenzo 57,89 0
223° Millozza Carlo Pompili Erminio 57,89 0
224° Massaglia Ferdi Torrisi Stefano 57,80 0
225° Darbi Giovanni Luca Cartolari Ignazio 57,80 0
226° Spadaro Daniela Ricci Nerio 57,79 0
227° Grasso Salvatore Scopelliti Michelangelo 57,78 0
228° Baldi Matteo Murgia Francesco 57,69 0
229° Benigni Paola Balducci Moregi Adelchi 57,67 0
230° Castriotta Michele Salomoni Roberto 57,67 0
231° Grieco Luigi Amadori Piero 57,63 0
232° Candelli Angelo Cavallo Cosima 57,59 0
233° Cataldo Massimo Bertelli Loredana 57,58 0
234° Mondino Pietro Adreani Francesca 57,55 0
235° Piccinini Ivo Serpilli Antonietta Maria 57,53 0
236° Milanesi Antonio Melgari Renato 57,51 0
237° D'apa Ornella Pacile' Franco 57,49 0
238° Busatto Albino Trolese Lally 57,48 0
239° Chiozzi Rino Turchi Marino 57,48 0
240° Cerati Massimo Garbagnati Alessio 57,43 0
241° Fiumano' Antonio Cuzzocrea Silvana 57,40 0
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242° Colombo Marco Tosi Anna 57,33 0
243° Bibbo Michele Vittucci Gianni 57,24 0
244° Fava Vincenzo Sabatano Concetta Fava 57,22 0
245° Scialpi Lia Maglio Sergio 57,22 0
246° Raffa Enrica Tinuper Alice 57,19 0
247° Conte Loredana Manfredotti Alberto 57,18 0
248° Bonomo Giorgio Campoli Maurizio 57,18 0
249° Perer Enzo Di Capua Paolo 57,17 0
250° Recano Maurizio Mariani Giocondo 57,14 0
251° Fiaschi Riccardo Ravani Roberto 57,14 0
252° Posca Giuseppe Schiavo Antonio 57,11 0
253° Simonetta Anna Sculli Maria Angela 57,11 0
254° Panzera Demetrio Pesaresi Giampietro 57,10 0
255° Milone Luigi Puzziello Sergio 57,09 0
256° Mignola Valentino Colella Radames 57,07 0
257° Cabiati Sandro Guglielmone Giovanni 57,07 0
258° Suzzi Marco Ferrari Massimo 57,02 0
259° Caposiena Giuseppe Mastroroberto Pasquale 56,94 0
260° Ferrantelli Nicoletta Gregoretti Renata 56,93 0
261° De Ruggiero Vincenzo Dragoni Franco 56,92 0
262° Clair Paolo La Ferla Enrico 56,91 0
263° Consonni Laura Pozzi Giulia 56,90 0
264° De Pauli Giuseppe Cattani Luciano 56,86 0
265° Bertini Maurizio Bertini Angela Giavara 56,86 0
266° Doro Gianluca Tamassia Ruggero 56,86 0
267° Gamalero Enrico Spallanzani Gianni 56,81 0
268° Lerda Giancarlo Ricca Emilio 56,79 0
269° Bartocci Anna Sansone Mirella 56,75 0
270° Sirola Luciano Sirola Anna Maria Musso 56,74 0
271° Amadei Franco Nuvolari Giancarlo 56,74 0
272° Nuzzo Massimo Frassanito M.Concetta 56,73 0
273° Contarini Paola Muiesan Lorenzo 56,71 0
274° Lisa Patrizia Mussino Guido 56,65 0
275° Bea Sandro Giacobbi Franca Bea 56,61 0
276° Montanari Maurizio Valentini Valentino 56,60 0
277° Colombo Renza Maggioni Luigia 56,57 0
278° Frati Angiolisa Bennati Marilena 56,55 0
279° Baietto Alberto Kuhar Dario 56,55 0
280° De Batte Susanna Corsini Angiolo 56,55 0
281° Bottazzini Lucia Ravera Marina 56,50 0
282° Uglietti Alessandra Crescenzi Donatella 56,47 0
283° Fantazzi Silvia Faglioni Danilo 56,46 0
284° Cuoghi Valeria Cottafavi Cottafavi Giuseppe 56,43 0
285° Granziera Mauro Trentin Luigi 56,43 0
286° Checchi Cinzia Campana Emma Emilia 56,42 0
287° Fernandez Giuseppe Buzzatti Donatella 56,39 0
288° Savelli Lorenzo Giordano Riccardo 56,36 0
289° Quadri Laura Re Maurizio 56,33 0
290° Resta Rosa Pavoni Stefania 56,32 0
291° Costanzo Bernardo Paolone Angelo 56,31 0
292° Rava Giovanna Pellegrino Giancarlo 56,27 0
293° Togno Luisa Testoni Sergio 56,24 0
294° Manganella Alessandra De Lucchi Patrizia 56,23 0
295° Ferraro Alfredo Lignola Pietro 56,23 0
296° Morelli Marco Maltoni Vera 56,21 0
297° Rosa Augusto Arzilli Roberto 56,21 0
298° De Iorio Carla Bevilacqua Pamela 56,19 0
299° Pardini Giovanni Spitaleri Vincenzo 56,17 0
300° Bonanno Giuseppina Risi Gianfranco 56,15 0
301° Castaldo Vincenzo Mangoni Sergio 56,15 0
302° Favero Massimiliano Paletta Alessandro 56,13 0
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303° Righini Ferdinando Ammendola Antonio 56,12 0
304° Binaghi Piero Bonanomi Gianfranco 56,12 0
305° Palazzolo Loretta Palazzolo Sabrina 56,12 0
306° Benvenuti Giovanni Tinti Marino 56,09 0
307° Cerquetella Ennio Nardi Gianni 56,08 0
308° Mortarotti Antonio Peyron Gio' 56,04 0
309° Sulis Gabriele Dessi' Vittorio 56,02 0
310° Meoli Annamaria Nicolaus Oscar 56,02 0
311° Castellani Anna Morganti Lorenzo 56,01 0
312° Fabbrini Silvia Petri Sandro 55,97 0
313° Maugeri Luigi Messina Luigi 55,97 0
314° Souleri Gianna Pardini Cesare 55,95 0
315° Devoto Rosa Sanguinetti Riccardo 55,94 0
316° Rossini Francesca Vianelli Simone 55,91 0
317° Guzzon Giancarlo Chiaro Domenico 55,89 0
318° Ottaviani Alberto Acciarri Orlando 55,88 0
319° Padovani Roberto Minaldo Claudio 55,86 0
320° Pergolini Norberto Figini Ennio 55,81 0
321° Amato Bruno Romano Anna Postorino 55,81 0
322° Piasini Antonio Curti Sabina 55,79 0
323° Marmonti Dario Massa Gaetano 55,78 0
324° Panico Antonietta Pellegrini Cecilia 55,74 0
325° Bovi Enzo Dazzi Gian Domenico 55,73 0
326° Spadafina Paola Moretti Mina 55,70 0
327° Panichi Lorenzo Chiozzi Maurizia 55,65 0
328° Cervi Giovanni Pascale Gerardo 55,62 0
329° Michelini Vittorino Pontoni Remo 55,60 0
330° Guermani Federico Nurisio Deborah 55,56 0
331° Scaloni Genesio Frezzotti Luigi 55,54 0
332° Montrasio Maurizio Garghentini Cesare 55,53 0
333° Morlino Leonardo Morlino Maria Luisa 55,52 0
334° Artoni Luciano Chiossi Mario 55,47 0
335° Cito Vittorio Iannetti Massimo 55,42 0
336° Gionfriddo Sebastiano Guerrieri Concetta 55,40 0
337° Prevosti Renato Dell'oro Bruna 55,36 0
338° Fefe' Anna Maria Belosi Ettore 55,35 0
339° Cignolini Livia Sormani Luisa 55,34 0
340° Zorcolo Ica Lecis Cocco Ortu Giuseppe 55,33 0
341° Di Francesco Ottorino Geraci M.Santa Arcara 55,32 0
342° Noto Giacomo Vernola Silvana 55,29 0
343° Marsico Vito Petrelli Francesco 55,28 0
344° Caso Armando Viziola Roberto 55,17 0
345° Martini Alfonso Cozzo Angela 55,14 0
346° Mistretta Giuseppe Burgio Caterina 55,12 0
347° Perruggini Francesco De Giglio Michele 55,11 0
348° Macchitelli Alfredo Basilico Isidoro 55,11 0
349° Fiorillo Dina Battini Bussotti Paolo 55,10 0
350° Cerizza Francesco Mariani Betti 55,09 0
351° Failla Andrea Epifanio Desire 55,08 0
352° Occelli Vittorio Condoleo Renata 55,07 0
353° Pranteddu Fabiola Rossana Lai Andrea 55,05 0
354° Ribichesu Riccardo Masala Carlo 55,05 0
355° Siddi Tito Fracasso Antonio 55,05 0
356° Marino Sergio Russo Alessandro 55,03 0
357° Decio Agnese Todeschini Stragliati Carlo 54,98 0
358° Durin Nevia Console Silvia Iannetti 54,95 0
359° Marzadori Linda Pitzus Virgilio 54,92 0
360° Rizzo Giorgio Malipiero Pierluigi 54,91 0
361° Trallo Fiammetta Calestani Consuelo 54,90 0
362° Guariglia Maria Enrica Guariglia Antonio 54,84 0
363° De Cesaris Fabrizio Righetti Roberto 54,83 0
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364° Giordano Lilly Greco Sara 54,83 0
365° Ludovisi Giancarlo Mitolo Daniele 54,83 0
366° Chierici Iames Mussini Cinzia 54,82 0
367° Moggia Erminia Ronchei Francesco 54,77 0
368° Nuti Remigio Brandani Laura 54,72 0
369° Dominici Giordano Ficarra Antonino 54,72 0
370° Martini Ercole Tam Daniele 54,69 0
371° Caligiuri Gina Notti Vittoria 54,69 0
372° Masini Roberto Tomassini Manlio 54,67 0
373° Piscopo Enrico Mattioli Alessandro 54,65 0
374° Gigli Mariagrazia Gambetti Sirio 54,62 0
375° Ruffino Michele Natta Giampiero 54,62 0
376° Motolese Franco Biondolillo Cataldo 54,60 0
377° Pollastrini Marco Matteoli Simona 54,56 0
378° Panfilo Sergio Basile Rosaria Teresa 54,54 0
379° Giarnella Loretta Marani Francesco 54,53 0
380° Presicci Vincenzo Lavegas Ernesto 54,48 0
381° Rinaldi Paolo Censi Elisabetta 54,47 0
382° Spanu Carlo Dolia Mauro 54,46 0
383° Ranieri Maurizio Landi Enrico 54,41 0
384° Brandina Stefano Di Lorenzo Claudio 54,40 0
385° Martucci Rosy Donzi Maurizio 54,37 0
386° Ducrot Mario Catucci Claudio 54,34 0
387° Foti Pasquale Paolemili Piero 54,32 0
388° Tassano Franco Tortarolo Plinio 54,30 0
389° Pallotta Gianni Cagetti Pieralessandro 54,29 0
390° Sestito Vincenzo Ferrari Francesco 54,27 0
391° Cocco Giovanni Turi Mario 54,26 0
392° Garbati Giancarlo Ulleri Stefano 54,24 0
393° Margaglione Francesco Minardi Alberto 54,21 0
394° De Pauli Nicla Salvatori Naccarelli Marcella 54,20 0
395° Gadioli Ermanno Bianchini Claudio 54,19 0
396° Mapelli G.Carlo Galano Fulvio 54,16 0
397° Centra Paola Giunta Mario 54,14 0
398° Repetto Claudio Cantatore Sabrina 54,13 0
399° Bosi Antonella Bagordo Alessandro 54,13 0
400° Battistoni Gian Piero Melli Antonio 54,12 0
401° Cibarelli Teresa Spirito Spirito Giuseppe 54,12 0
402° Tacconi Giuliano Calabria Maurizio 54,07 0
403° Bianchi Enrico Garbini Alberto 54,06 0
404° Viale Mauro Astuni Enrico 54,05 0
405° Conte Giuseppe Maccioni Elisabetta 54,04 0
406° Ardizzone Tommaso Casamento Giuseppe 54,03 0
407° Mesulam Fortuna Fresko Buzzoni Giancarlo 54,03 0
408° Malago' Rosalia Fumel Maria Piera 54,03 0
409° Muzio Ennio Troise Silvana 54,00 0
410° Susca Giuseppe Rizzini Nicola 53,93 0
411° Leone Renato Benevento Claudio 53,93 0
412° Cuter Angela Ciappina Antonino 53,93 0
413° Lancia Assunta Volpe Fabrizio 53,91 0
414° Ravasio Luciano Ravasio Gianluca 53,90 0
415° Gentile Nicola Luccarini Laura 53,86 0
416° Abate Mario Mantineo Emanuele 53,84 0
417° Travia Giovanni Pontecorboli Romano 53,84 0
418° Dessi' Maria Francesca Polo Mauro 53,83 0
419° Perini Claudio Bianchini Gianna 53,83 0
420° Lombardo Alfredo Ciarcia' Francesco 53,82 0
421° Di Martino Giacinta Bonante Aldo 53,81 0
422° Faraoni Flavio Sorrentino Marianna 53,80 0
423° Marinoni Pier Andrea Sirola Stefano 53,79 0
424° Galletti Anna Assanti Giampaolo 53,76 0

http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PSC002&SimPlaCode2=MTR100
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PSC002&SimPlaCode2=MTR100
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRL252&SimPlaCode2=LLN055
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CLN260&SimPlaCode2=NTR014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRY005&SimPlaCode2=DNZ026
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PNG011&SimPlaCode2=BSS002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNP025&SimPlaCode2=MCT011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LMD020&SimPlaCode2=CRC080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FTL019&SimPlaCode2=PLR102
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GLN245&SimPlaCode2=SSL061
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SSP008&SimPlaCode2=RZL039
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSL088&SimPlaCode2=BGR042
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MPL002&SimPlaCode2=GLV003
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CTL028&SimPlaCode2=CPN024
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRY005&SimPlaCode2=DNZ026
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DMN053&SimPlaCode2=FCN017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LNT039&SimPlaCode2=BND077
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRL091&SimPlaCode2=TML065
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRZ011&SimPlaCode2=LVT022
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MGN007&SimPlaCode2=RNC038
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MST005&SimPlaCode2=TML001
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DPL008&SimPlaCode2=NCL031
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RVN007&SimPlaCode2=RVC025
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DCR039&SimPlaCode2=CTD008
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSL088&SimPlaCode2=BGR042
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=NTG013&SimPlaCode2=BRR341
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRC383&SimPlaCode2=MNT193
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRR029&SimPlaCode2=SRN147
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTR012&SimPlaCode2=MNL030
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MGN007&SimPlaCode2=RNC038
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RFL028&SimPlaCode2=NTR066
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLC007&SimPlaCode2=MTN132
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GNL017&SimPlaCode2=LCR063
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNC215&SimPlaCode2=GRT017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TCN024&SimPlaCode2=CLZ061
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GGZ005&SimPlaCode2=GMR022
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TRN057&SimPlaCode2=PNN020
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PNG011&SimPlaCode2=BSS002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNZ036&SimPlaCode2=LNC028
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TSC013&SimPlaCode2=TRN249
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTR005&SimPlaCode2=MLN009
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRZ011&SimPlaCode2=LVT022
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VLR051&SimPlaCode2=STC058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNC215&SimPlaCode2=GRT017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RFL028&SimPlaCode2=NTR066
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRT048&SimPlaCode2=MRC041
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GDN055&SimPlaCode2=BND030
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SPL165&SimPlaCode2=DLR244
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MZN114&SimPlaCode2=FRN091
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SSP008&SimPlaCode2=RZL039
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CHS030&SimPlaCode2=MSZ017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FRV009&SimPlaCode2=SRN190
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNP025&SimPlaCode2=MCT011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TCN024&SimPlaCode2=CLZ061
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRD164&SimPlaCode2=BNN387
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MSN172&SimPlaCode2=BZL033
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SSZ005&SimPlaCode2=FRC420
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SPS006&SimPlaCode2=SPP006
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RDS003&SimPlaCode2=CSP005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GLN245&SimPlaCode2=SSL061
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNL140&SimPlaCode2=GNR158
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRT048&SimPlaCode2=MRC041
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MTC004&SimPlaCode2=BND027
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLN351&SimPlaCode2=CGR005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTR005&SimPlaCode2=MLN009
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CLN260&SimPlaCode2=NTR014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DCR039&SimPlaCode2=CTD008
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LMD020&SimPlaCode2=CRC080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MTC004&SimPlaCode2=BND027
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SPS006&SimPlaCode2=SPP006
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRD164&SimPlaCode2=BNN387
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FTL019&SimPlaCode2=PLR102
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RVN007&SimPlaCode2=RVC025
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DMN053&SimPlaCode2=FCN017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CCN098&SimPlaCode2=TRR122
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNL140&SimPlaCode2=GNR158
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MLL023&SimPlaCode2=LNM010
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLN351&SimPlaCode2=CGR005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DSC027&SimPlaCode2=PLR096
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RPD002&SimPlaCode2=CNN055
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRY003&SimPlaCode2=GRR038
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TSC013&SimPlaCode2=TRN249
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SSZ005&SimPlaCode2=FRC420
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TRN057&SimPlaCode2=PNN020
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DMT020&SimPlaCode2=BND007
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GNL017&SimPlaCode2=LCR063
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RDS003&SimPlaCode2=CSP005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MLL023&SimPlaCode2=LNM010
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FRV009&SimPlaCode2=SRN190
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GGZ005&SimPlaCode2=GMR022
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRL091&SimPlaCode2=TML065
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RPD002&SimPlaCode2=CNN055
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LNT006&SimPlaCode2=VLZ004
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VLR051&SimPlaCode2=STC058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRR029&SimPlaCode2=SRN147
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CCN098&SimPlaCode2=TRR122
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GDN055&SimPlaCode2=BND030
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CHS030&SimPlaCode2=MSZ017
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MST005&SimPlaCode2=TML001
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MSN172&SimPlaCode2=BZL033
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MRC383&SimPlaCode2=MNT193
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNZ036&SimPlaCode2=LNC028
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRN953&SimPlaCode2=DLD108
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CTL028&SimPlaCode2=CPN024
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LNT039&SimPlaCode2=BND077
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNL170&SimPlaCode2=CNT181
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRN953&SimPlaCode2=DLD108
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LDL002&SimPlaCode2=MTL014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MZN114&SimPlaCode2=FRN091
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SPL165&SimPlaCode2=DLR244
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DMT020&SimPlaCode2=BND007
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLC007&SimPlaCode2=MTN132
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DPL008&SimPlaCode2=NCL031
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DSC027&SimPlaCode2=PLR096
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LDL002&SimPlaCode2=MTL014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTR012&SimPlaCode2=MNL030
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=NTG013&SimPlaCode2=BRR341
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRY003&SimPlaCode2=GRR038
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNL170&SimPlaCode2=CNT181
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MPL002&SimPlaCode2=GLV003
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRL252&SimPlaCode2=LLN055
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LNT006&SimPlaCode2=VLZ004


6/3/2015 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIOCO BRIDGE

data:text/html;charset=utf­8,%3Ctable%20class%3D%22MRGtop20%20TitoloSezSimGP%20LARbase530%22%20cellpadding%3D%222%22%20cellsp… 8/22

425° Petrelli Maurizio Trenta Lorella 53,76 0
426° Li Puma Giuseppe Morgagni Glauco 53,74 0
427° De Luca Teresa Bruni Stefano 53,73 0
428° Steri Bruno Robledo Renato 53,73 0
429° Vasquez Luciano Misseri Franco 53,72 0
430° Castorina Sebastiano Spadaro Placido 53,71 0
431° Cittadini Paolo Serenella Arsenio 53,70 0
432° Pavone Chiara Di Cesare Alessandra 53,69 0
433° Aquilini Fulvio Manzione Domenico 53,63 0
434° Galluccio Michele Magistrati Paolo 53,59 0
435° Perugini Innocenzo Fischetti Valter 53,56 0
436° Farina Marcello Forte Nello 53,53 0
437° Virgilio Ugo Nannei Silvia 53,51 0
438° Tiradritti Marco Golla Marco 53,50 0
439° Venni Luciano Di Bernardo Stefania 53,48 0
440° Fabbrini Giuseppe Roberti Vincenzo 53,48 0
441° Chieppa Rita Gradicelli Silvana 53,47 0
442° Mauri Mauro Paolo Usai Fernando 53,47 0
443° Lunedei Danilo Grieco Ernesto 53,46 0
444° Puccini Grazyna Ciechanowicz Vignoli Andrea 53,45 0
445° Degli Esposti Marisa Montalbani Franca Calzoni 53,43 0
446° Erba Natale Motta Giuseppe 53,42 0
447° Magnani Carlo Fioretti Francesco 53,36 0
448° Carzaniga Giorgio Mora Maria Luisa 53,35 0
449° Bellino Michele Comite Anna Maria 53,33 0
450° Vergottini Betty Calvi Liana 53,32 0
451° Baggini Pietro Moroni Gabriella 53,32 0
452° Canale Alba Cappannini Giorgio 53,31 0
453° Multari Giuseppe Franzo' Gilda 53,31 0
454° Folli Lino Manoli Claudio 53,28 0
455° Pannoli Arturo Picucci Patrizia 53,28 0
456° Sterza Maria Rosa Mohamed Halane Hagi 53,28 0
457° Grugnaletti Fabio Rossi Fabrizio 53,24 0
458° Cherubin Norberto Ferrarese Marcello 53,23 0
459° Tramice Gianfranco Crispo Vincenzo 53,22 0
460° Latorraca Elena Tortora Della C 53,21 0
461° Longhitano Lorenzo Intravaia Mirko 53,18 0
462° Gianardi Giancarlo Medusei Enrico 53,16 0
463° Randazzo Salvatore Tine' Salvatore 53,14 0
464° Demattio Winters M. Demattio Mariano 53,14 0
465° Vannetti Maurizio Binfare' Luigi 53,10 0
466° Calvitto Lazzaro Di Lembo Cesare 53,08 0
467° Alberici Alessandro Cotroneo Francesco 53,07 0
468° Leoni Alessandro Crepaldi Paolo 53,07 0
469° Ciattaglia Luigi Ciotti Pier Luigi 53,05 0
470° Nicolodi Franco Frank Roberto 53,03 0
471° Nappi Gennaro Ciotola Carlo 53,00 0
472° Moro Enzo Sartorio Anna Dall'acqua 52,99 0
473° Meloni Giovanna Martini Guido 52,92 0
474° Carugati Fabio Brugnatelli Claudio 52,90 0
475° Pignatelli Giovanni Sanso' Vincenzo 52,86 0
476° Bonafiglia Antonio Melchiorri Saveria 52,85 0
477° Cosci Cosetta Carrese Daniela 52,79 0
478° Garbosi Giovanni Macchi Raffaella 52,78 0
479° Bozzo Anna Guglielmi Enrico 52,70 0
480° Zanini Antonia Kahya Rasit 52,67 0
481° Drudi Gabriele Laghi Alberto 52,67 0
482° Scuto Stefano Conforti Temistocle 52,64 0
483° Napoletano Sergio Motta Hannelore 52,61 0
484° Lamborghini Maurizio Tasselli Giampiero 52,60 0
485° Variali Elena Cusati Yvan 52,58 0
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506° Pisani Francesco Tessaro Graziella 52,27 0
507° Toracca Sandra Giordano Bianchi Gabriella Bartolozzi 52,26 0
508° Bono Antonella Romano Paolo 52,25 0
509° Mismetti Carlo Resta Guido 52,23 0
510° Pacini Silvana Egizi Rodolfo 52,22 0
511° Paternesi Pietro Messina Giuseppe 52,21 0
512° Marinelli Maurizio Galeazzi Marco 52,20 0
513° Agostino Roberto Palmieri Giuseppe 52,19 0
514° Dalla Verita' Franco Serantoni Franco 52,18 0
515° Cecconi Giuliana Ruggiero Antonio 52,16 0
516° Ranfagni Giovanna Nesti Katia Bensi 52,14 0
517° Zanca Michela Matarazzo Aida 52,13 0
518° Gargiulo Giuseppe Fiore Annunziata 52,11 0
519° Virili Sara Parca Rita 52,08 0
520° Parisi Antonio Cacciapuoti Vincenzo 52,05 0
521° Angiolucci Paolo Casale Giuseppe 52,02 0
522° Guidi Dario Maffezzoni Carlo 52,01 0
523° Moregi Giuseppe Zuccaro Mara 51,99 0
524° Cassone Ugo Pricca Daniela 51,98 0
525° De Lerma Giorgio Soglia Roberto 51,93 0
526° Costantini Giovanna Ballotta Nadia 51,91 0
527° Ceresini Gianfranco Duimio Laura 51,90 0
528° Santolini Franco D'orazio Daniela 51,88 0
529° Mutti Andrea Longo Isadora 51,87 0
530° Turbanti Luigi Romano Fabrizio 51,86 0
531° Marini Claudio Bombetti Francesco 51,85 0
532° Panelli Daniela Guerra Alfredo 51,85 0
533° Gentili Carlo Maria Gentili Luigina 51,84 0
534° Turilli Francesco Gherardi Giovanni 51,84 0
535° Canepa Letizia Poggio Aldo 51,83 0
536° Dario Bruno Parachini Paolo 51,79 0
537° Cavone Annamaria Macchitelli Maria Maddalena 51,79 0
538° Costa Anna Zipoli Pietro 51,79 0
539° Mastrantonio Mario Uccellini Lucio 51,79 0
540° Ghia Fulvia Pasquinucci Sandro 51,78 0
541° Mattana Stefano Viani Giovanni 51,74 0
542° Fazzini Egidio Fala' Virginia Cosignani 51,69 0
543° Mosca Mario Greco Roberto 51,69 0
544° Girardi Salvatore Girardi Loretta 51,68 0
545° Uglioni Renata Pistone Angela Lorenzi 51,68 0
546° Ambra Maria Formaggio Antonio 51,68 0
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547° Zerbini Riccardo Zapponi Silvana Zeliani 51,68 0
548° Mari Massimo Graziani Rinaldo 51,68 0
549° Fabrizi Alessandro Masci Nilio 51,67 0
550° Maglietta Stefano Arcieri Pio 51,66 0
551° Luzi Carlo Cespa Laura 51,65 0
552° Marin Gianna Ottolina Mariangela 51,65 0
553° Goldoni Daniela Donati Simonetta 51,64 0
554° Ferrarini Fabrizio Griffoni Andrea 51,63 0
555° Citterico Dario Nardini Roberto 51,57 0
556° Cordaro Marco Mazzotti Marco 51,56 0
557° Martini Renzo Porrisini Maria Teresa 51,56 0
558° Giugni Giovanni Massai Riccardo 51,52 0
559° Tentindo Luciana Padoan Laura Ferrante 51,52 0
560° Borla Domenico Basso Enrica 51,51 0
561° Marchetti Milvia Piermarini Emanuela 51,50 0
562° Maggioni Maria Claudia Galli Giuseppe 51,50 0
563° Campedelli Anna Maria Calbucci Davide 51,50 0
564° Dallape' Maurizio Petrilli Maria 51,50 0
565° Ruiu Daniele Monsurro' Gennaro 51,46 0
566° Bonetti Maria Baldussi Roberto 51,45 0
567° La Torre Rocco Urbani Alessandra 51,45 0
568° Ponzio Elisabetta Mina Aldo 51,44 0
569° Iervolino Aldo Guadagno Mario 51,43 0
570° Castelli Antonio Di Martino Francesco Daniele 51,41 0
571° De Marco Laura Russo Ernesto 51,41 0
572° Della Santina Giorgio Capriotti Pietro 51,40 0
573° Monte Giovanna Biffo Piero 51,39 0
574° Gamba Laura Vianello Francesca 51,37 0
575° Franchini Enrico Silvestrelli Oriana 51,35 0
576° Realini Giuseppe Attolico Daniela 51,32 0
577° Carli Antonella Cepparello Sandra 51,30 0
578° Rosti Paolo Giordanino Anna Maria 51,29 0
579° Armaroli Luigi Bedeschi Luigi 51,27 0
580° Cornia Anna Baravelli Giovanna 51,24 0
581° Fabbi Francesco Giovannetti Carla Fabbi 51,21 0
582° Deflorian Ernst Santifaller Mur 51,18 0
583° Orciari Loredana Di Giorgio Concetta 51,17 0
584° Giuffrida Guido Navarra Vincenzo 51,16 0
585° Marzaduri Giorgia Soldati Carla 51,14 0
586° De Simone Lucia Simonini Anna Rosa 51,13 0
587° Lo Verso Giacomo Genova Lorenzo 51,12 0
588° Della Mea Giorgio Di Giulio Teodoro 51,11 0
589° Scorletti Massimo Trioni Mario 51,10 0
590° Scarpini Luisa Leone Maurizio 51,09 0
591° Di Fabio Corrado Masci Vittorio 51,09 0
592° Bosi Orlando Sattin Claudio 51,03 0
593° Dal Carlo Gianmaria Sambo Paolo 50,98 0
594° Noia Rita Clemencigh Sandra 50,97 0
595° Fiumana Piero Miege Franco 50,97 0
596° Braga Enzo De Lorenzi Paolo 50,97 0
597° Farneti Rita Corsini Lelio 50,95 0
598° Parolaro Pierfrancesco Mariani Angelica 50,93 0
599° Veroggio Stella Caneva Alessandra 50,93 0
600° Poma Alessandro Papitto Mario 50,91 0
601° Piccioli Alberto Dell'amico Giovanna 50,91 0
602° Nappi Mara Orecchio Liliana 50,91 0
603° Tomasicchio Vito Stasi Michela Rosalba 50,91 0
604° Caracciolo Paolo Piazza Giovanna 50,90 0
605° Tolino Clorinda Federico Maja 50,87 0
606° Amodeo Mario Seveso Rossella 50,83 0
607° Denis Edith Talevi Giorgio 50,82 0
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608° Manovella Giuseppe Carboni Donatella 50,81 0
609° Delpino Mauro Salerno Giusy 50,77 0
610° Baldini Ettore Salvanelli Danila 50,76 0
611° Di Fonzo Ileana Crespi Monica 50,76 0
612° Fumagalli Ilario Bevilacqua Sergio 50,73 0
613° Nante Daniela Leoncino Maurizia 50,70 0
614° Imperiale Elena Piccaluga Emy 50,63 0
615° Pelliccia Carlo Pinelli Maria Serena 50,62 0
616° Zamboni Filippo Rubelli Emma 50,59 0
617° Capello Sergio Cavalli Gabriele 50,59 0
618° Falcone Maria Luisa Falcone Renato 50,59 0
619° Bortone Simonetta Bramini Elisabetta 50,59 0
620° Rabboni Massimo Tobias Haim 50,58 0
621° Bartoli Antonella Leonardi Mauro 50,58 0
622° Averaimo Liliana Petrera Vito 50,58 0
623° Vitturini Mario Rosati Francesca 50,58 0
624° Bottai Carla Breschi Rampioni Emma 50,58 0
625° Spano Paola Valenti Donatella 50,55 0
626° Buzzanca Antonio Scarsella Maurizio 50,52 0
627° Diversi Ivanna Carpanelli Roberto 50,52 0
628° Trabucchi Leopoldo Iotti Pierluigi 50,50 0
629° Cagliari Roberto Lorenzetti Ida 50,49 0
630° Blasco Enzo Cerri Giorgio 50,46 0
631° Galzerano Bruno Andreozzi Maria 50,45 0
632° Moscatelli Michele Tencati Paola 50,44 0
633° Sacca' Giampaolo Cameranesi Corrado 50,44 0
634° Borghesan Luciano Slavich Mauro 50,44 0
635° Bonifassi Chiara Negri Paolo 50,43 0
636° Mura Thea Bellini Valeria 50,41 0
637° Girgenti Daniela Bitetti Giacinto 50,40 0
638° Fossali Emilio Filippo Picciolo Claudio 50,39 0
639° Strada Achille Strada Rizzardo 50,39 0
640° Angelini Antonio Baroni Maria Teresa 50,37 0
641° Gualtieri Gianni Tirelli Giuliano 50,37 0
642° Vigna Valter Centra Attilia 50,37 0
643° Cannucciari Alessandro Dupaquier Eugenio 50,32 0
644° Sala Aurelio Arrigoni Claudio 50,30 0
645° Paciarelli Loredana Giannoni Giuseppe 50,29 0
646° Mainardi Claudio Morelli Riccardo 50,23 0
647° Torriani Mario Azzini Patrizio 50,23 0
648° Caputo Guido Lamarca Luciano 50,21 0
649° Santorio Eduardo Verde Gustavo 50,21 0
650° Soccorsi Alfredo Vinciguerra Filippo 50,19 0
651° Bulleri Giacomo Fantoni Maurizio 50,19 0
652° Miriello Roberto Lenisa Gian Aroldo 50,17 0
653° Palmerio Maria Antonietta Dimitrov Kristian 50,14 0
654° Marzioni Elio Alfieri Fabio 50,14 0
655° Muollo Salvatore Provenzano Carlo 50,13 0
656° Angelici Anna Lucio Ferri Marco 50,11 0
657° Dejana Giovanni Siddi Marcello 50,11 0
658° Nacci Antonio Bedosti Giampaolo 50,09 0
659° Caputo Gildana Brandolini Marinella 50,06 0
660° Baruzzi Iolanda Balducci Malacarne Mauro 50,06 0
661° Spadaro Annamaria Plona Graziella Nucci 50,04 0
662° Mazzone Giancarlo Calviani Giuseppe 50,03 0
663° Pucci Valeria Giacobbe Luciano 50,00 0
664° Nespoli Maria Maghenzani Guffanti Patrizia 50,00 0
665° Barbon Bruno Menna Antonio 50,00 0
666° Paternesi Debora Viotto Jacopo 49,99 0
667° Angelini Piero Plazzi Roberto 49,98 0
668° Grasso Maria Santoni Nuccia 49,96 0
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669° Fabietti Maria Grazia Germi Ombretta 49,94 0
670° Bono Stefano Blumetti Giuseppe 49,94 0
671° Caschili Diego Masala Alberto 49,94 0
672° Zocchi Roberto Bottoni Ruggero 49,88 0
673° Lanzetta Maria Forlano Luigi 49,87 0
674° Liuzzi Grazia Strapazzon Gianpaolo 49,87 0
675° Gaifas Vittorino Brugioli Franco 49,86 0
676° Verdile Maria Armanda Cesi Filomena 49,83 0
677° Albani Massimiliano Milizia Giacomo 49,77 0
678° Chiarelli Maria Esposito Antonio 49,73 0
679° Paparo Mariella Duccini Giorgio 49,68 0
680° Rebecchi Giovanni Guerriero Gabriele 49,68 0
681° Bosio Marisa Scalamandre' Lorella 49,68 0
682° Battistini Rubens Carlone Nicola 49,67 0
683° Cataldi Anna Pascarelli Marisa 49,66 0
684° Perlino Paola Palmari Angela 49,63 0
685° Galasso Rosalba Giuliani Marinetta 49,60 0
686° Nasetti Paolo Mannato Roberto 49,59 0
687° Negri Manuela Albertini Claudio 49,59 0
688° Frongillo Ciro Giorgini Roberto 49,58 0
689° Torroni Angelo Donati Giovanni 49,58 0
690° Orlandini Roberto Bianchi Annabella Orlandini 49,54 0
691° Colombo Giovanni Celico Luciano 49,51 0
692° Gatti Giuliano Algeri Alida 49,49 0
693° Schiavone Marilia Crapanzano Todisco Eliana 49,45 0
694° Gammardella Luciano Santoro Pasquale 49,45 0
695° Dalpozzo Andrea Selleri Alberto 49,45 0
696° Belli Giovanni Viani Marilena 49,43 0
697° Boni Annamaria Gamberucci M.Cristina 49,42 0
698° Pesi Stefano Corleto Pasquale 49,41 0
699° Cattaneo Marisa Ventura Paola 49,38 0
700° Fabbretti Annamaria Alberi Alberto 49,37 0
701° Zingoni Paola Pacini Giovanni 49,33 0
702° Bracci Giorgio Ceccarelli Nadia 49,30 0
703° Mundula Giulio Tessitore Nicla 49,30 0
704° Miozzi Cristiano Degli Albizzi Giovanna 49,30 0
705° Tumino Giovanni Marcolin Antonio 49,28 0
706° Maggiolini Giacomo Del Vecchio Anacleto 49,26 0
707° Cavosi Alfredo Nicolussi Eugenia 49,25 0
708° Manara Gabriella Pennisi Francesco 49,24 0
709° Crepaldi Barbara Schneider Pete 49,24 0
710° Bottazzini Franco Barbero Silvana 49,23 0
711° Arcuri Fabio Romano Emilio 49,21 0
712° Uggeri Francesca Salvioni Roberto 49,21 0
713° Montineri Valentina Francescangeli Silvia Ferran 49,21 0
714° Ceccarini Costantino Lupi Sergio 49,21 0
715° Meloni Gabriella Gaeta Girolamo 49,18 0
716° Audi Mauro Curo' Gioacchino 49,18 0
717° Catalano Clelia Catalano Giuseppe 49,15 0
718° Bergonzi Loredana Vicentin Maria Antonietta 49,15 0
719° Fiorini Attilio Fiorini Luisella 49,15 0
720° Colombani Giovanni Kirk Robert 49,14 0
721° Bassi Luigi Guerriero Tiziana 49,13 0
722° Toso Paolo Maresca M.Teresa 49,07 0
723° Fiacchi Liliana Aquilini Maria Teresa 49,05 0
724° Pozzoli Maurizio Corna Maria Simonetta 49,01 0
725° Bevilacqua Leonarda Melchiorri Laura Casati 48,99 0
726° Locatelli Bruno Limongelli Anna Maria 48,98 0
727° Bagnardi Arnaldo Salzano Vincenzo 48,97 0
728° Gallo Giuseppe Iuliano Silvana Gallo 48,96 0
729° Ripamonti Ambra Valente Giulio 48,93 0
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730° Patane' Elisabetta Della Calce Ros 48,92 0
731° Benassi Enrico Colamartino Franca 48,90 0
732° Scaglione Maria Maddalena Carroccia Stefania 48,89 0
733° Pizzasegola Claudio Valla Luciano 48,88 0
734° Giacobbe Ottaviano De Morelli Piergiorgio 48,87 0
735° De Pascale Luigi Panza Camillo 48,86 0
736° Malaspina Gianfranco Spanoyannis Giorgio 48,81 0
737° Vellutini Anna Ritiani Maurizia 48,80 0
738° Eleuteri Sergio Moltedo Daniela Olivelli 48,77 0
739° Romagnoli Doriano Castellucci Giancarlo 48,75 0
740° Pirotta Andrea Invernizzi Sergio 48,73 0
741° Martino Luca Cesare Gegoli Giancarlo 48,73 0
742° Filippini Pinuccia Iacchetti Fabrizio 48,71 0
743° Mastracchio Fulvia La Forgia Andrea 48,70 0
744° Rossetti Flavia Bernetti Antonietta 48,68 0
745° Crupi Giovanbattista Ingargiola Angela 48,67 0
746° Forte Fernando Toscano Santa 48,67 0
747° Milocco Roberto Zecchini Alessandra 48,67 0
748° Bordoni Anna Salvadego Olga 48,66 0
749° Birolo Giuliano Croci Lorenza Panzera 48,65 0
750° Altamura Michele Mesiti Maria Grazia 48,57 0
751° Pasceri Lionello Calcaterra Vincenzo 48,55 0
752° Toriggia Paola Mulas Alessandra 48,54 0
753° Leone Massimo Lelli Gianluca 48,52 0
754° Bertolucci Eugenio Censoplano Rosanna 48,51 0
755° Battistella Piero Severo Michelangelo 48,50 0
756° Scaggiante Roberto Girelli Rino 48,49 0
757° Pollini Alba Collinelli Laura 48,43 0
758° Mastracchio Giorgio Arcuri Claudio 48,43 0
759° Poznanski Enzo Casaula Ciro 48,42 0
760° Capello Laura Schiavetto Gaetano 48,41 0
761° Calzati Laura Righetti Marisa 48,39 0
762° Stefanini Enzo Ghezzani Margherita 48,39 0
763° Manca Di Nissa M.Gabriella Secci Rita 48,39 0
764° Gammino Maddalena Gortan Luigi 48,37 0
765° Moroni Maria Teresa Belardinelli Roberto 48,37 0
766° Benvenuti Silvia Magnani Luciano 48,36 0
767° Savorani Valerio Casadei Mariagrazia 48,30 0
768° Lo Presti Fabio Brambilla Bianca 48,27 0
769° Contarini Rosanna Minciotti Paolo 48,25 0
770° Dell'isola Giulio Perucatti Francesco 48,24 0
771° Regnicoli Daniele Pisoni Sergio 48,21 0
772° Boscardin Ugo Rizzo Silvano 48,21 0
773° Avogaro Carlo Masini Mario 48,20 0
774° Valbonetti Maurizio Fabbri Marcello 48,17 0
775° Nuti Loredana Villani Armando 48,17 0
776° Paladini Gregorio Zecca Piero 48,16 0
777° Adriani Adalgisa Ticchiarelli Mara 48,15 0
778° Lombardo Maria Adriana Tarsitano Ernesto 48,13 0
779° Lauletta Rocco Parelli Mirella Maria 48,12 0
780° Petracco Annamaria Zani Villa Giacomo 48,11 0
781° Candiani Francesco Balbi Gianni 48,08 0
782° De Pisapia Amer Cosma Luigi 48,06 0
783° Scioscia Giovanna Luppi Serenella 48,06 0
784° Sacella Aristide Mariani Giuseppe 47,97 0
785° Micucci Luciano Giardini Lorenza 47,94 0
786° Culicigno Paola Cavaliere Fernanda Assunta 47,94 0
787° De Candia Pasquale Piovesan Alessandro 47,92 0
788° Grossi Italo Barbadoro A.Maria 47,88 0
789° Di Benedetto Roberta Farina Nuccia 47,84 0
790° Dellepiane Mariarosa Costagliola Anna 47,83 0
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791° Ghinolfi Oscar Camerini Enos 47,82 0
792° Bertini Antonella Gori Siliana 47,81 0
793° Ansovini Raffaele Mendola Christian 47,77 0
794° Piercecchi Claudio Michelotti Raffaella 47,77 0
795° Eleuteri Virgilio Zielinska Danuta 47,77 0
796° Contrasti Danilo Cipolletta Vittorio 47,76 0
797° Ambrosetti Giuliano Di Girolamo Vincenzo 47,75 0
798° Bortolotto Elena Viola Tiziana 47,75 0
799° Dall'ara Ivana Lanzoni Franco 47,70 0
800° Coltellacci Alessandro Borsetti Valerio 47,69 0
801° Candiani Luigi Ashta Cesare 47,68 0
802° Mazzi Gualtiero Borghetti Bruno 47,68 0
803° Molinari Daniele Ferrari Francesco 47,67 0
804° Arlotti Laura Randi Maria Cristina 47,63 0
805° Cornali Anna Maria Viterbo Giorgio 47,63 0
806° Scerra Marisa Amendola Giuseppe 47,61 0
807° Capuano Matteo Antonio Messina Giuseppe 47,61 0
808° Guidotti Alberto Peta Graziella 47,60 0
809° Passafiume Salvatore Ferro Capano Gi 47,58 0
810° Picone Davide Esposito Luigi 47,55 0
811° Sacco Silvia Vitacolonna Nicola 47,53 0
812° D'argenio Mario Gatto Giuseppe 47,53 0
813° Guidotti Massimo Petraroli Margherita 47,52 0
814° Ditano Enzo Battaglia Maria Patrizia 47,52 0
815° Cappa Simonetta De Benedictis Roberto 47,51 0
816° Attene Angelino Costa Piera 47,50 0
817° Torelli Fabio Forni Roberta Montani 47,48 0
818° Bonino Pierangelo Degli Esposti Pietro 47,48 0
819° Cantoni Iris Sgarzini Ermanno 47,46 0
820° Paolicchi Paolo Di Filippo Michele 47,38 0
821° Sandrini Adriana Richiedei Rino 47,38 0
822° Marchesani Luisa Isolabella Guido 47,38 0
823° Sorrentino Lili Cotecchia Renat 47,37 0
824° Pasotti Elena Ferrarini Mauro 47,37 0
825° Pessina Ezio Martinelli Antonio 47,37 0
826° Coppola V Rega M 47,36 0
827° Mancini Anna Maria Ferrante Giovanni 47,32 0
828° Lucchesi Sandra Devoto Sergio 47,29 0
829° Winkels Hildegard Poggi Jvonne 47,28 0
830° Versari Edgarda Farsetti Mattia 47,27 0
831° Gentile Nicoletta Fagiani Laura 47,26 0
832° Fontanesi Lidia Camerini Lorenzo 47,24 0
833° Tambascia Maritza Uglioni Pinuccia 47,22 0
834° Gallelli Lucia Colosimo Alfonso 47,19 0
835° Cianchelli Franco Simoni Simone 47,17 0
836° Vitagliano Maria Antonella Giannotti Francesco 47,17 0
837° Bello Paolo Formica Virgilio 47,14 0
838° Mariani Cesi Belotti Vittoria 47,14 0
839° Costa Marina Mannucci Daniele 47,14 0
840° Lotti Roberto Bianchi Piera 47,12 0
841° Sarli Fiorella Pisani Balsamo Salvatore 47,12 0
842° Garitta Livia Roselli Emanuele 47,09 0
843° Catalani Massimiliano Cornali Alessia 47,07 0
844° Lanza Dino Tulli Graziano 47,07 0
845° Trotta Maria Giuseppa D'angelo Nicola 47,05 0
846° Bolognese Carlo Paonessa Caterina 47,05 0
847° Auricchio Olga Aiello Vincenzo 47,02 0
848° Berti Tonino Colabella Vincenzo 47,01 0
849° Avorio Nicoletta Bellabarba Giordani Adriana 47,01 0
850° Tedeschi Bianca Allegranti Monica 47,00 0
851° Stranieri Giuseppe Amato Michele 46,99 0
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852° Gentileschi Giovanna Sernesi Ada 46,98 0
853° Lombardo Agata Polizzi Francesco 46,98 0
854° Farnelli Claudio Pappolla Nicola 46,97 0
855° Perrod Roberto Sportelli Giuseppe 46,90 0
856° Della Seta Umberto Mercuriali Marcella 46,84 0
857° Ramacciotti Francesca Lotti Maria Giovanna 46,84 0
858° Vigliotti Olga G. Brambilla Della Vedova Maria 46,82 0
859° Uryupina Olga Aziz Shahid 46,82 0
860° Veronese Luciano Raneri Biagia 46,79 0
861° Osti Maurizio Baldassarri Iride 46,79 0
862° Restaino Tommaso Santoro Marco 46,78 0
863° Boldreghini Marco Badiali Giosue' 46,77 0
864° Locatelli Enrico Chiodini Sergio 46,77 0
865° Oddi Paolo Geroldi Stefano 46,76 0
866° De Luca Giulia Longo Marina 46,74 0
867° Muccio Maurizia Amodeo Daniela 46,72 0
868° Pernicone Lucia Ersini Pernicone Nicola 46,69 0
869° Placucci Federico Morri Silvia 46,68 0
870° Brambilla Enrico Rimondo Luciano 46,67 0
871° Melesi Marisa Luigia Banchi Carlo 46,67 0
872° Velluti Marcella Manfredi Carla 46,66 0
873° Bonacci Raffaele Aloi Vincenzantonio 46,65 0
874° Cane Mimmo Toro Luigi 46,64 0
875° Ciancaglini Alberto Salimei Alfredo 46,63 0
876° Benedetti Stefania Gottlieb Fabio 46,63 0
877° Montaguti Virginia Azzolini Frenna Morena 46,63 0
878° Baruchello Amos De Berardinis Annantonia 46,60 0
879° Barattino Fiammetta Magno Maria Teresa 46,57 0
880° Federici Rossella Mendola Alberto 46,41 0
881° Passalacqua Pierangela Terrani Maria Maddalena 46,41 0
882° Zuppin Dario Caharija Tamara Zuppin 46,41 0
883° Airaghi Roberto Benevento Marcello 46,41 0
884° Zanini Umberto Tonon Susanna 46,40 0
885° Delitala Paolo Mazzonis Gregorio 46,38 0
886° Guarnieri Francesca Badii Giorgio 46,35 0
887° Busatto Vittoria Ciuti Cristina 46,31 0
888° Zauli Francesca Longo Antonio 46,30 0
889° Patrone Anna Maria Raggi Scattina A.Maria Battistoni 46,30 0
890° Pulcher Filippo Quarello Giusy 46,28 0
891° Boni Giuseppe Righini Roberto 46,27 0
892° Caiazzo Eliana Albano Cira 46,25 0
893° Stancanelli Vincenzo Muscolo Ave 46,20 0
894° Canevari Laura Baletto Riccardo 46,19 0
895° Buonomo Pasquale Rossi Carlo Filangieri 46,18 0
896° Putzu Stefania Pisanu Giulio 46,17 0
897° Albano Stefano Palminteri Giuseppe 46,16 0
898° Del Rio Maurizio Carretti Andrea 46,15 0
899° Di Dio Giuseppina Pagnini Francesca 46,15 0
900° Attardi Ettore Chiacchio Francesco 46,14 0
901° Gervasi Paola Catalano Nello 46,13 0
902° Magno Cosima Cecchini Giuseppe 46,12 0
903° Ariosto Giancarlo Zaglio Alberto 46,09 0
904° Del Vecchio Sergio Cagnetti Pietro 46,08 0
905° Sicoli Alberto Marsilii Chiara 46,08 0
906° Zesi Renato Fedele Michele 46,08 0
907° Bosisio Emiliano Morini Maurizio 46,07 0
908° Bettazzoni Vincenzo Zanoli Franca 46,01 0
909° D'alessandro Cristina Rosati Corazzieri Fausta 46,00 0
910° Quadri Simonetta Fulco Liliana 46,00 0
911° Ronga Luigi Burgio Fabrizio 46,00 0
912° Puca Maurizio Cosentini Ugo 45,98 0

http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FDL028&SimPlaCode2=MNT211
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DDN029&SimPlaCode2=PGC010
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRC481&SimPlaCode2=RMN145
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNN258&SimPlaCode2=GTB004
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRT037&SimPlaCode2=GSL082
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=STZ047&SimPlaCode2=MSV035
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLL127&SimPlaCode2=MZR027
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNL015&SimPlaCode2=LVN113
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRS015&SimPlaCode2=DBN006
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSR125&SimPlaCode2=CTN050
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZST001&SimPlaCode2=FDL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MGM017&SimPlaCode2=CCP029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRT009&SimPlaCode2=MGS029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLG007&SimPlaCode2=CGR021
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BLC150&SimPlaCode2=BDS007
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VLL180&SimPlaCode2=MNL087
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LBN123&SimPlaCode2=PLP037
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RMC085&SimPlaCode2=LTN082
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MCZ006&SimPlaCode2=MDL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=STZ047&SimPlaCode2=MSV035
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRC005&SimPlaCode2=PRL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNT178&SimPlaCode2=SLD080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PCZ042&SimPlaCode2=CSG075
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VGG009&SimPlaCode2=DLR058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TTR022&SimPlaCode2=CHC058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LCC082&SimPlaCode2=CHG028
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNT178&SimPlaCode2=SLD080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZNT043&SimPlaCode2=TNN018
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLP012&SimPlaCode2=BNY002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRS015&SimPlaCode2=DBN006
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSR125&SimPlaCode2=CTN050
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTZ033&SimPlaCode2=ZNC057
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLT005&SimPlaCode2=MRL336
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSN130&SimPlaCode2=MRZ059
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLT069&SimPlaCode2=CRT037
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RYG003&SimPlaCode2=ZZD011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=STZ009&SimPlaCode2=BLD080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNP037&SimPlaCode2=RGT042
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BTZ033&SimPlaCode2=ZNC057
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=QDT002&SimPlaCode2=FLN005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FRD066&SimPlaCode2=PPL064
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SCN015&SimPlaCode2=SRD024
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PCZ042&SimPlaCode2=CSG075
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=STZ009&SimPlaCode2=BLD080
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNP037&SimPlaCode2=RGT042
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DDL043&SimPlaCode2=GRN680
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRT037&SimPlaCode2=GSL082
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RSS023&SimPlaCode2=SNC125
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=TTR022&SimPlaCode2=CHC058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNR150&SimPlaCode2=BLD106
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNL165&SimPlaCode2=RSL014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PTG011&SimPlaCode2=SCR127
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RMC085&SimPlaCode2=LTN082
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNR150&SimPlaCode2=BLD106
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PTN141&SimPlaCode2=PSL136
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=QDT002&SimPlaCode2=FLN005
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BSN130&SimPlaCode2=MRZ059
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VLL180&SimPlaCode2=MNL087
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DDL043&SimPlaCode2=GRN680
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DDN029&SimPlaCode2=PGC010
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LMT025&SimPlaCode2=PLC071
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLT005&SimPlaCode2=MRL336
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLP012&SimPlaCode2=BNY002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SCT013&SimPlaCode2=MRR636
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNM001&SimPlaCode2=TRG011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRL120&SimPlaCode2=CTL035
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRT009&SimPlaCode2=MGS029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLG007&SimPlaCode2=CGR021
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PRC005&SimPlaCode2=PRL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LBN123&SimPlaCode2=PLP037
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZLC001&SimPlaCode2=LNN188
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZPR017&SimPlaCode2=CHN112
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZPR017&SimPlaCode2=CHN112
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=CNM001&SimPlaCode2=TRG011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNG006&SimPlaCode2=BRZ002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RSL248&SimPlaCode2=ZGT001
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PTN141&SimPlaCode2=PSL136
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLZ021&SimPlaCode2=CRR197
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLC122&SimPlaCode2=MRV015
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLL117&SimPlaCode2=LNN134
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LCC082&SimPlaCode2=CHG028
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRL120&SimPlaCode2=CTL035
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNL015&SimPlaCode2=LVN113
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MGM017&SimPlaCode2=CCP029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SCN015&SimPlaCode2=SRD024
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PSL179&SimPlaCode2=TRN461
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=LMT025&SimPlaCode2=PLC071
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNL165&SimPlaCode2=RSL014
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RSS023&SimPlaCode2=SNC125
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BNN258&SimPlaCode2=GTB004
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BLC150&SimPlaCode2=BDS007
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=XXX023&SimPlaCode2=XXX024
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZNN001&SimPlaCode2=ZZN009
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PTG011&SimPlaCode2=SCR127
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FRD066&SimPlaCode2=PPL064
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=BRC481&SimPlaCode2=RMN145
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VRN085&SimPlaCode2=RNG029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VGG009&SimPlaCode2=DLR058
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MCZ006&SimPlaCode2=MDL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZLC001&SimPlaCode2=LNN188
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLL127&SimPlaCode2=MZR027
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RSL248&SimPlaCode2=ZGT001
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZNN001&SimPlaCode2=ZZN009
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLT069&SimPlaCode2=CRT037
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZNT043&SimPlaCode2=TNN018
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PSL179&SimPlaCode2=TRN461
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLZ021&SimPlaCode2=CRR197
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RYG003&SimPlaCode2=ZZD011
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=ZST001&SimPlaCode2=FDL002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RGT003&SimPlaCode2=BNL307
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MLS006&SimPlaCode2=BNL084
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RNG006&SimPlaCode2=BRZ002
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=VRN085&SimPlaCode2=RNG029
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=PLC122&SimPlaCode2=MRV015
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=RGT003&SimPlaCode2=BNL307
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=MLS006&SimPlaCode2=BNL084
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=DLL117&SimPlaCode2=LNN134
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=SCT013&SimPlaCode2=MRR636
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRC147&SimPlaCode2=BDG004
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=FDL028&SimPlaCode2=MNT211
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=GRC147&SimPlaCode2=BDG004
http://www.federbridge.it/Simultanei/Curriculum.asp?SimCode=NAJNFIGB1&SimDate=05/03/2015&SimPlaCode1=XXX023&SimPlaCode2=XXX024


6/3/2015 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIOCO BRIDGE

data:text/html;charset=utf­8,%3Ctable%20class%3D%22MRGtop20%20TitoloSezSimGP%20LARbase530%22%20cellpadding%3D%222%22%20cells… 16/22

913° Valentini Paolo Levis Sandra 45,93 0
914° Maccagno Giancarlo Celauro Antonio 45,93 0
915° Petraroli Adalgisa Martemucci Marcello 45,90 0
916° Capitanio Antonio Metta Sabino 45,88 0
917° Pellicciarini Sara Trotta Patrizio 45,87 0
918° Franchini Paola Giandolfi Susanna 45,84 0
919° Nagy Ines Finocchiaro Fabia 45,76 0
920° Taccetti Carla De Manes Francesco 45,73 0
921° Poli Angela Cosima Martiello Raffaele 45,73 0
922° Alessandroni Roberta Tiribelli Rosanna 45,67 0
923° Fiorellino Guido Crifo' Concetta 45,64 0
924° Sartorio Claudio Vatteroni Gianni 45,63 0
925° Imperi Daniela Ricciotti Maria Grazia 45,58 0
926° Olivieri Giovanni Cristalli Alfonso 45,53 0
927° Hekmat Ali' Eldin D'apice Corradina 45,52 0
928° Serio Antonio Giudici Eugenio 45,50 0
929° D'apolito Cosimo Leboffe Vincenzo 45,48 0
930° Preda Tiziana Marani Domenica 45,47 0
931° D'angola Luigi Fusco Domenico 45,46 0
932° Parachini Giorgio Romano' Nadia 45,45 0
933° Marconi Maria Pia Atzeni Marisa 45,45 0
934° Urschitz Titi Centis Ennio 45,45 0
935° Avalle Umberto Villeggia Flavia 45,44 0
936° Tucci Francesco Belmonte Vincenzo 45,43 0
937° Pagnoncelli Anna Brambilla Piero 45,42 0
938° Angeloni Gianfranco Moretti Anna Maria 45,38 0
939° Sessa Salvatore D'alessandro Gi 45,38 0
940° Vergati Adriana Adduci Maria Rosaria 45,36 0
941° Rapisarda Federica Basile Loreley 45,36 0
942° Giunta Daniele Maresca Giovanni 45,33 0
943° Murania Giovanna Rosalba Pucci Ilaria 45,31 0
944° Di Toma Nicoletta Giannetti Nicoletta 45,30 0
945° Rossetti Loredana Della Torre Celestina 45,28 0
946° Crotti Corrado Di Muzio Cesare 45,26 0
947° Ferrari Corrado Lena Paolo 45,25 0
948° Susinna Carmelina Acquarone Giovanna 45,20 0
949° Toscano Francesco D'avino Daniela 45,19 0
950° Mitrovich Sergio Valentini Maria 45,18 0
951° Beltrami Raffaella Vitali Angelo 45,10 0
952° Pedretti Giancarlo Fogli Riccardo 45,09 0
953° Patane' Rosario Zaffino Maurizio 45,08 0
954° Napoli Maurizio Sabia Corrado 45,06 0
955° Ferrario Lidia Leone Michele 44,99 0
956° Mazzei Franco Repetto Andrea 44,97 0
957° Savoja Andrea Gay Franca 44,95 0
958° Guida Giuseppe Giannotti Eugenio Daniele 44,93 0
959° Bonazza Renato Pigliapoco Fiora 44,92 0
960° Zadra Riccarda Merz Silvana 44,92 0
961° Minella Felice Molaro M. Cristina 44,91 0
962° Placidi Isabella Berardi Sandro 44,91 0
963° Sverzellati Pierluigi Galeone Biagio 44,90 0
964° Morgera Claudio Zollia Fabio 44,88 0
965° Beccaria Maria Dale' Manoela Prandelli 44,88 0
966° Matticchio Luca Crugnola Massimo 44,85 0
967° Torello Guido Termini Roberta 44,81 0
968° Rogani Filippo Vannelli Luigi 44,79 0
969° Auxilia Gianfranco Stegagnini Francesco 44,75 0
970° Cutta Alessandro Ruggiero Valeria 44,74 0
971° Ferraiolo Maria Fiorella Portacci Clelia 44,74 0
972° Gentili Patrizia Trivisonno Maria Rosaria 44,69 0
973° Grava Patrizia Boschi Loretta 44,65 0
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974° Leonardi Rosarita Sarni Meglioli Mariagrazia 44,65 0
975° Vercesi Alberto La Viola Amelia Broggio 44,63 0
976° Italiano Emilio Sortino Gaetano 44,61 0
977° Zara Giovanna Marra Simona 44,56 0
978° Gioia Giovanni De Giacomi Franco 44,55 0
979° Rotundo Carla Tronca Marianna 44,54 0
980° Casassa Gianfranco Belloni Sergio 44,53 0
981° Cataldo Amelia Adamo Schioppa Carla 44,52 0
982° Pollini Emanuela Caiazza Fedele 44,50 0
983° Candelise Francesco Tarsitano Stefano 44,49 0
984° Luccarelli Leopoldo Aiello Anna 44,47 0
985° Van Looy Christiane Cortesi Anna 44,43 0
986° Carraro Giuseppe Trevisiol Ivan 44,42 0
987° Nardone Massimo Romagnolo Enrico 44,36 0
988° De Magistris Pasquale Manzo Maria 44,36 0
989° Baldassini Daniela Masieri Maria Grazia 44,33 0
990° Auditore Franco Mccarthy Ellen 44,31 0
991° Miceli Salvatore Guillot Giorgio 44,31 0
992° Podesta' Laura Resaz Patrizia 44,27 0
993° Minniti Vittoria Scrivo Raffa Luciana Fiumano' 44,27 0
994° Berardi Simonetta De Rosa Sara 44,26 0
995° Paini Maurizio Zarattini Giuliana 44,25 0
996° Corsi Rita Landucci Gianna 44,25 0
997° Di Malta Alberto Pisanu Daniela 44,20 0
998° Rizzello Claudio Romeo Monica 44,19 0
999° Signori Claudio Paris Ennio 44,15 0
1000° Paracchi Elena Mazzarini Alberta 44,13 0
1001° Maritan Claudio Maffeis Sistina 44,05 0
1002° Rannisi Angelo Guido Mario 44,02 0
1003° Giglio Riccardo Luciani Stefano 43,92 0
1004° Poggi Roberto Dini Gilberto 43,92 0
1005° Li Vigni Giuseppe Ammirata Roberto 43,91 0
1006° Ciciarelli Cesare Salvato Guido 43,91 0
1007° Bevilacqua Mafalda Vannini Paola 43,91 0
1008° Fabbrini Sabrina Benvenuto Angelo 43,81 0
1009° Mancuso Luigi Vasta Domenico 43,79 0
1010° Montanari Barbara Tamagnini Secondo 43,75 0
1011° Palma Roberto Bonanni Luigi 43,69 0
1012° Alboreto Rosalba Tarasca Salvatore Luigi Pio 43,68 0
1013° Zorli Rosalberta Morici Eleonora 43,64 0
1014° Gambadoro Grazia Trozzi Maria Grazia 43,62 0
1015° Frank Michela Martino Vito 43,60 0
1016° Cesati Cassin Luca De Laurentiis Laura 43,58 0
1017° Muzzini Antonio Schiappacasse Elisabetta 43,47 0
1018° Bongiovanni Sandro Sereno Gianni 43,44 0
1019° Alberghini Marco Veronesi Anna Luisa 43,43 0
1020° Colagiacomo Paola Gregori Enrico 43,43 0
1021° Carratino Laura Ungaro Teodoro 43,36 0
1022° Belli Grazia Corradi Giovanni Battista 43,36 0
1023° Di Pasquale Edda Bellamano Giuseppe 43,32 0
1024° Sorrentino Stefania Mele Carla 43,30 0
1025° Di Piro Lucio Fanti Franco 43,27 0
1026° Grossi Maria Rosa Grossi Marco 43,27 0
1027° Giordani Lorenzo Albini Bruno 43,27 0
1028° Muggia Laura Rossi Vanda 43,21 0
1029° Curatola Fabio Milani Barbara 43,18 0
1030° Colombrita Nicola Fiducia Giovanna 43,16 0
1031° Cervini Patrizia Caravati Flavio 43,16 0
1032° Scarsi Loredana Coretti Alberto 43,06 0
1033° Goretti Lidia Serri Mauro 43,06 0
1034° Grazzi Alessandro Gatti Massimo 43,01 0
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1035° Sparta Maria Grazia Giglio Lucia 42,96 0
1036° Zurini Renato Barzelatto Guido 42,93 0
1037° Plasso Eugenia Vanzo Giorgina 42,92 0
1038° Zoppoli Laura Groppo Adriana 42,91 0
1039° Polenghi Luigi Carrai Maurizio Vincenzo 42,90 0
1040° Pizzagalli Vanna Alida Salce Poillucci Pierpaolo 42,88 0
1041° Donzelli Maria Paoloni Marta 42,88 0
1042° Fazzi Leonardo Morelli Mauro 42,85 0
1043° Genna Francesco Bonesi Cristina 42,81 0
1044° Cutillo Fogliana Fenu Giacomina 42,78 0
1045° Altamura Validoro Topaios Michele 42,77 0
1046° Morino Giuseppe Del Fante Chiara 42,75 0
1047° Nobile Rosetta Manganaro Francesco 42,73 0
1048° Orlandi Maurizio Tassinari Simonetta 42,70 0
1049° Benassi Giorgio Rui Vanni 42,69 0
1050° Gaetano Antonello Interlandi Fiorenzo 42,65 0
1051° Lutterotti Paolo Della Volpe Claudio 42,59 0
1052° Traglio Davide Di Menna Camillo 42,59 0
1053° Frasca Rosalba Conte Gina 42,56 0
1054° Battaglini Marino Del Medico Giorgio 42,50 0
1055° Vignes Silvana Gioia Beatrice 42,47 0
1056° Di Ruggiero Marco Teiner Maura 42,44 0
1057° Sozzi Beatrice Bosco Donatella 42,41 0
1058° Leone Armanda Gentili Maria Sofia 42,41 0
1059° Schiavo Vincenzo Alessi Massimo 42,37 0
1060° Accardi Raimondo Fatica Egle 42,36 0
1061° Della Giovanna Bruno Marcello Giovanna 42,34 0
1062° Di Salvo Vincenzo Bambini Enrica 42,34 0
1063° Radigna Marisa Guerneri Giorgio 42,30 0
1064° Alferi Annamaria De Angelis Rotundi Giovanna 42,28 0
1065° Antonietti Gabriella Sommavilla Massimo 42,19 0
1066° Anfuso Aldo Faletti Gianpietro 42,18 0
1067° Pastori Felice Bielli Giorgio 42,17 0
1068° Manfredini Luigi Mazzeo Silvia 42,13 0
1069° Di Renzi Sandra Di Renzi Irene 42,12 0
1070° Ligambi Salvatore Ferranti Franco 42,11 0
1071° Boccia Antonio Calvello Gerardo 42,08 0
1072° Giachetti Giancarlo Chierici Stefano 42,05 0
1073° Ghioldi Alfredo Gasparini Adriano 42,04 0
1074° Vio Fulvio Vio Franco 42,02 0
1075° Zimbalatti Vincenzo Rasmi Augusto 42,02 0
1076° Lampredi Daniela Giorgi Alberto 41,99 0
1077° Ordazzo Riccardo Turati Anna Maria Tuve' 41,99 0
1078° Modica Mario Canepone Aurora 41,95 0
1079° Zennaro Anna Dallora Laura Borsaro 41,93 0
1080° Berruto Michele Iuliano Marcello 41,92 0
1081° Santonocito Gaetano Guidi M.Grazia 41,90 0
1082° Agostinelli Orietta Giacomini Gabriele 41,89 0
1083° Pellicciarini Maria Nicosia Salvatore 41,88 0
1084° Sala Nicoletta Uboldi Franco 41,87 0
1085° Tufano Giacomo Albertini Tatiana 41,81 0
1086° Bertoni Adriano Marno Dee 41,79 0
1087° Lapertosa Rosa Giovine Lapertosa Teodoro 41,79 0
1088° Giovagnoli Filomena Venturi Venturi Augusto 41,76 0
1089° Manzo Hariclia Langella Antoni 41,74 0
1090° Quattrocchi Giuseppina Bosini Vittorio 41,70 0
1091° Pontecorvo Barbara Marroncelli Raffaele 41,65 0
1092° Schifano Patrizia Anselmi Eliana 41,65 0
1093° Merlin Umberto Greggio Caterina 41,64 0
1094° Giontarelli Adriana D'ambrosio Anna Maria 41,61 0
1095° Pispisa Isabella Lenares Roberto 41,58 0
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1096° Salata Alessio Vettori Paolo 41,57 0
1097° Giocatore Non I Giocatore Non I 41,55 0
1098° Cenci Eugenio Valentino Maurizio 41,53 0
1099° Salerno Maria Piera Ragonese Anna 41,45 0
1100° Federici Carlo Zicoschi Rosalba 41,44 0
1101° Di Leo Annamaria Erriques Cesare 41,43 0
1102° Piccolini Manlio Piccolini Mariella Cesareni 41,43 0
1103° Gianni Riccardo Bongiorni Elena 41,42 0
1104° Violante Paola Massari Oliviero 41,39 0
1105° Muzi Paolo Cerullo Paolo 41,39 0
1106° Casini Mirella Foresti Elisabetta 41,31 0
1107° Luzi Rosa Tornatore Maria Luisa 41,27 0
1108° Borghesi Carla Strati Stefania 41,25 0
1109° Fagiani Gabriella Montagna Amedeo 41,21 0
1110° Peruzzo Stefano Gilli Roberto 41,20 0
1111° Cavenaghi Vincenzo Pasoli Daniela 41,18 0
1112° Quarta Giuliana Satriani Rocco 41,14 0
1113° Petrillo Raffaele Tracanella Paola 41,09 0
1114° Fatatis Antonio Graziosi Claudio 41,09 0
1115° Lucchetti Angelo Campra Alessandro 41,08 0
1116° Busetto Roberto Bernardis Paola 41,06 0
1117° Soriani Ermanno Vaccaro Oreste 41,05 0
1118° De Meis Wanda Capriello Assunta 40,96 0
1119° Saltamerenda Ludovica Rovella Anna Maria 40,96 0
1120° Cortese Angela Moriconi Simonetta 40,94 0
1121° Ferrara Raffaele Valente Nicoletta 40,90 0
1122° Ponzo Carmelo Campa Maria Luc 40,85 0
1123° Marinaz Marna Franchin Annamaria 40,83 0
1124° Piccardo Alberto Gomes Nicola 40,82 0
1125° Marazzi Italia Gheller Fiorenza 40,79 0
1126° Savarino Pietro Scata' Sebastiano 40,56 0
1127° Cardoni Pier Marco Crifo' Antonella 40,52 0
1128° Petri Nadia Comparini Carla 40,50 0
1129° Pozzi Giuseppe Ambroggio Alberto 40,49 0
1130° Mori Alessandra Cerasaro Alessandro 40,47 0
1131° Tata Giuseppa Ciarcia' Giuseppina 40,47 0
1132° Benedetti Matilde Datteri Vanni Franca Martelli 40,45 0
1133° Goldstaub Franca Maschio Maria Pia 40,43 0
1134° Pace Anna Polimeni Siracusa Francesca 40,38 0
1135° Morosi Gabriella Fuchs Alberto 40,36 0
1136° Rusconi Bianca Maria Lelli Claudio 40,32 0
1137° Fulignoli Annamaria Occhiuto Maria 40,31 0
1138° Pietrasanta Elsa Pietrasanta Marina 40,31 0
1139° Sappia Fabiana Martini Alessandro 40,28 0
1140° Nobili Sergio Maria Bienna Maria 40,21 0
1141° Pasquino Graziella Lolini Spartaco 40,20 0
1142° Alemanno Massimo Patti Ignazio 40,16 0
1143° Giocondi Giulio Pampana Carla 40,14 0
1144° Primiceri Sandra Severini Anna 40,14 0
1145° Moscovicci Giuseppe Cricelli Luigi 40,14 0
1146° Serio Francesco Tamponi Piero 40,11 0
1147° Matacchiera Benedetta Menconi Pietro 40,09 0
1148° Simone Michele Casiraghi A 40,09 0
1149° Brogi Antonio Bagala' Luigi 40,09 0
1150° Ardizzone Emilia Cozzupoli Pasquale 40,01 0
1151° Frigo Paola Ghezzer Gianna 40,00 0
1152° Bonito Marina Tosato Luciano 39,95 0
1153° Biasiotto Vittorio Bargelloni Ulisse 39,88 0
1154° Calamari Elena Paglianti Francesca 39,87 0
1155° Bucciero Fiorella Zanetti Maria Angela 39,87 0
1156° Brusco Sandra Biasutti Adriana 39,85 0
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1157° Rota Francesco De Amici Riccardo 39,85 0
1158° Longa Edoarda Arioli Amodei Marina 39,81 0
1159° Taroni Eugenio Isidori Mirella 39,80 0
1160° Rocca Jole Cocco Graziella 39,79 0
1161° Mauri Augusto Redaelli Claudio 39,79 0
1162° Tallarico Giuseppina Marincola Maria Concetta 39,63 0
1163° Mattaliano Alfredo Lisa Elio Giuseppe 39,59 0
1164° Tolu William Laria Luigi Vittorio 39,54 0
1165° Ascolese Matteo Mancarella Antonio 39,46 0
1166° Funduklian Alessandra Trucano Enrica 39,44 0
1167° Menegatti Fiorella Pelleschi Rossella 39,44 0
1168° Pignone Claudia Silingardi Mauro 39,40 0
1169° Castagna Laura Vacca Graffagni Laura 39,39 0
1170° Vallicelli Luciana Boldrini Vittorio 39,39 0
1171° Benvissuto Giovanni De Goetzen Maria 39,39 0
1172° Schiavone Grazia Salzano Myrna 39,21 0
1173° Marola Giuseppe Bocchi Massimo 39,19 0
1174° Nicora Roberto Vallebona Rossella 39,13 0
1175° Roncada Norina Martignoni Fulvio 39,07 0
1176° Trifance Rossana Grasso Vincenzo 39,07 0
1177° Bernardini Silvana De Pascale Teresa Maria 39,03 0
1178° Lisi Pasquale Soranzo Maria Antonietta 38,94 0
1179° Ferraresi Franco Muratori Maria Pia 38,94 0
1180° Gommaraschi Paolo Moranzoni Mario 38,91 0
1181° La Rocca Emanuele Barabotti Federica 38,84 0
1182° Mauro Eros Roselli Giovanni 38,83 0
1183° Merson Marina Cattunar Liliana Perco 38,83 0
1184° Giorgetta Barbara D'erme Nicoletta 38,77 0
1185° Romeo Francesco Montieri Giovanni 38,76 0
1186° Conficconi Franca Masotti Piergiuseppe 38,71 0
1187° Landi Stefano Bimbi Patrizia 38,67 0
1188° Crovato Paolo Meterazzi Mara 38,65 0
1189° Ferracini Gianni Safadi Yahya 38,54 0
1190° Canossa Annita Fedi Luisa Merati 38,53 0
1191° Centonze Maria Alice Balduzzi Elena 38,51 0
1192° Dibisceglia Dario Fiori Roberto 38,49 0
1193° Mori Gherardo Nosatti Dario 38,46 0
1194° Turco Carmela Montanari Ruggero 38,39 0
1195° Lamberti Laura Esposito Angela 38,38 0
1196° Massimelli Franca Ravaschietto Giuliana 38,32 0
1197° Bozzo Santino Skull Bianca 38,31 0
1198° Bevilacqua Giuseppe Barresi Ottavio 38,28 0
1199° Landi Barbara Morgagni Sonia 38,20 0
1200° Franchi Roberto Angioletti Giuliana Franchi 38,19 0
1201° Caposiena Francesco Pepe Luigi 38,19 0
1202° Orseniga Renato Carlo Guarino Giuseppe 38,15 0
1203° Angelini Rota Carlo Rosati Gian Carlo 38,15 0
1204° Larghi Giustina Tamborini Marcella 38,13 0
1205° Gallo Antonino Tavana Michele 38,13 0
1206° Virdo' Luciana Bragagnini Giov 38,13 0
1207° Mirone Paola Chindamo German 38,05 0
1208° Rolando Anna Maria Donati Merlo Luciana Arato 37,89 0
1209° Calzolaio Antonio Rotilio Emilio 37,83 0
1210° Adamo Rosalia Carastro Paola 37,73 0
1211° Santoro Maria Cherubina Petri Silvana 37,72 0
1212° Tuccitto Paolo Zocco Michele 37,71 0
1213° Fasano Antonio Fasano Anna Lisa 37,44 0
1214° Serenari Marina Fichera Monica 37,43 0
1215° Martinelli Manuela Gori Barbara 37,37 0
1216° Petrini Attilio Addarii Matilde 37,30 0
1217° Silvano Mario Arcidiacono Antonia 37,25 0
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1218° Bottino Giuseppina Rattaro Mariangela 37,25 0
1219° Ganzetti Elisabetta Vergani Eleonora 37,19 0
1220° Da Rin Betta Kronengold Margery 37,13 0
1221° Marino Patrizia Vagellini Vittorio 37,10 0
1222° Giovannetti Anna Rita Chiavolini Domenico 37,02 0
1223° Manciocchi Fabio Bernardi Emanuele 37,02 0
1224° Naselli Arturo Giacchino Rosanna 36,97 0
1225° Durante Maria Guidotto Vittorio 36,91 0
1226° Peruzzo Luciano Mezzera Rosanna 36,85 0
1227° Pisciotta Monique Camesasca Maria Luisa 36,77 0
1228° Manzoni Filiberto Baldoni Doriana 36,76 0
1229° Will Ethyl Machado Ermelin 36,74 0
1230° Baldassare Maria Irneri Donata 36,56 0
1231° De Paoli Adele Moretti Girardi Anna 36,49 0
1232° Camporelli Franca Billi Gabriella 36,48 0
1233° Galimberti Renata De Martinis Carlo 36,25 0
1234° Toma Maria Luigia Tonello Doriana 36,16 0
1235° Gualtieri Teresa Gualtieri Paola 36,13 0
1236° Cocevari Giovanni Cussar Bernardini Andrea 36,10 0
1237° Salpietro Sebastiano Rossi Cesare 36,10 0
1238° Fortini Mara Somazzi Giancarla 36,04 0
1239° Dagostino Michele Panzini Gino 35,95 0
1240° Chavarria Kaifmann Mario Ferrara Nicola 35,81 0
1241° Pellitteri Marinella Gatti Francesca 35,81 0
1242° Pantaleo Genoveffa Pilleri Martini Maria Gisella 35,77 0
1243° Tempo Paola Gava Roberto 35,62 0
1244° Alfieri Vittorio Cavicchioli Giancarlo 35,59 0
1245° Riolino Manlio Pisani Valerio 35,52 0
1246° Salvatore Antonio Pilati Luciano 35,46 0
1247° Trevisani Mariateresa Ottoni Alessandro 35,33 0
1248° Muller Eugenia Cristaldi Carmen Gabriella 35,16 0
1249° Ghizzardi Valentino Staderini Gian Franco 35,09 0
1250° Ricci Stefano Arcadu Pietro 35,02 0
1251° Frisina Marisa Tallandini E.Stanganelli 34,89 0
1252° Dell'oste Daniela Rossi Renata 34,86 0
1253° Sorrentino Salvatore Gregorini Nazza 34,78 0
1254° Scudiero Sara Barone Riccardo 34,56 0
1255° Monti Maria Rita Busi Teresa 34,44 0
1256° Rossi Guido Polistena Mariateresa 34,27 0
1257° Bartalini Egidio Russo Rosaria 34,20 0
1258° Barbieri Carraro Gianluigi Carotti Giovann 34,19 0
1259° Aversa Rosario Saverio Benedetto Arbitrio Adriana 34,16 0
1260° Daroczy Cristina Fallini Emanuela 34,08 0
1261° Fogliardi Raffaele Redentori Remigio 33,30 0
1262° Zincone Maria Luisa Citone Giorgio 33,22 0
1263° Fraccalvieri Stefano Ianigro Salvato 33,09 0
1264° Boccia Mattia Mario Sarzi Sartori Vittorio 33,01 0
1265° Saccarello Albe Soresini Antonella 33,00 0
1266° Di Silvio Franco Castello Carla 32,89 0
1267° Gianandrea Giancarlo Rizzi Paolo 32,35 0
1268° Sgobba Adriana Bisogno Rita 32,32 0
1269° Olla Alessandra Marchiani Alba 32,31 0
1270° Balestra Giampaolo Pronzati Marina 32,24 0
1271° Martinetti Marina Carrara Aurelia 32,17 0
1272° Francese Carla Ferri Maurizio 32,06 0
1273° Loriga Viviana D'angelo Raffaele 31,71 0
1274° Borghi Lorenza Palmieri Paola 31,35 0
1275° Vismara Grazia Brunelli Luciana 30,98 0
1276° Antonini Fabiana Gatta Massimiliano 30,89 0
1277° Bonari Roberto Quaglia Maurizio 30,89 0
1278° Micciarelli M Laura Marcorelli Sbrollini Carmen 30,20 0
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